class

Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday

rider_name
Vauna Walker
Kylie Whiteside
Jordan Bailey
Kim Kramps
Cassandra Peters
Skye Miller
Linzie Lindsey
Brandy McPhee
Manchi Nace
Kelsie Miller
Taylor Manning
Kaela Murphy
Sharon Gow
Taylor Hildreth
Jordan Bailey
Skye Miller
Krystal Grad
Linzie Lindsey
Alecia Fox
Margaret Jones
Sue Smith
Krystal Grad
Bradi Whiteside
Bailey Alvarez
Cedar Kohr

Erin Beukelman
Kelsie Miller
Timi Lickley
Kristin Bell
Bradi Whiteside
Taylor Hildreth
Lindsay Schulz
Sara Cheeney
Tristan Parrish
Dannette Reiter
Cedar Kohr
Skye Miller
Donna Fowler
Kayla Lynn
Taylor Hildreth
Kaycee Salter
Maddi Stoltman
Timi Lickley
Lindsay Schulz
Lynn Kohr
Michele Mcleod
Sabrina Lay
Ariel McClure
Teanna Petersen
Sara Cheeney
Rylee McKenzie
Erin Beukelman
Sara Cheeney
Sharon Gow
Jessica Crouch
Serena Randall
Rylee McKenzie
Cody Kessler
Linzie Lindsey
Kaite Duby
Carly Howe
Stephanie Wilkins
Rylee McKenzie
Brian McPhee
Lindsay Schulz
Hadley Hiner
Bailee Stanton
Sonda Marks
Brooke Alsup
Alex Thompson
Valee Miller

Samantha Hernandez

horse_registered_name

RVFAMEDFRENCHGOODBYE

RESKEW MISSION
Classy Way Ta Fame
The Hooligan Judge
Silky Goldmine

KG Shock N Awe

Fame Jo Walker
Cowboyundrtainfluenc
A FRENCH HIGH

SP Haydays Choice
BUCKLES HAYDAY
GITITGOTITGO

Shez my Roana

SBD Ima Streakinboon
RUBYS DASHN BERRY
Plain Blazin Fame

A Famous French Kiss
Shine for Fame Louie
TLS Chicacherry Cola
The Money Raider
JETS PIN UP

Bring The Sting
Parachute

JFIVE STONED N VEGAS
KQH Colonels Frenchman
The Shady Lane

SR Schill B Epic

JL Acquired Taste
Fames Havinga Hayday
DR Legacy by Design
Icees Goodbye Lane
RDC Flinttin Stinson
Boon Dox Troubadour
Metallic Fame

Night Flinger

Red Autumn

Boom Shakalaka Boom
FANNY B ON FIRE
SHEZ ALL MINE

PCR Blazin Lanie

Ruby Rose Can

Duck Dat

Dox Cisco Boon

Edee Jo Stinson
SCHWIET LORDY JORDY
Sheza SilverBug Leo
APRILS SIXGUN FIESTA
BLUSHING HIPPIE GIRL
Helliflwont

Bugsy Special Shake
MP Status Quo
AintSeenMyTimeYet
Aint Seen a Cat Yet
REBEL FIESTA

Six Pack Ta Fame
Sugars Awesome
SISTER SIX
Everybodyknowsmyfame
Fame French Chic
Izzieshealatte
UrHonorlmaCowgirl
Firewater Dixie
SMOKIN HICK JODASH
Raise a perfect joy
GOOD GUY WITH A GUN
SPOOKS GOTTA DOUBLE
Famous Hot Runaway
Shammokin

Time Ta Pay Da Piper
Changin Sirocco

Roc N Nikes

PUT IT ON REPETE

horse_sire

THE GOODBYE LANE
GUYS FRENCH JET
Mulberry Fame
Frenchs Hula Guy
Silky Ta Fame

Feel the Sting

KG Do It For Fame
Guys Casanova Cowboy
JLHIGH ON LIFE

PC Frenchmans Hayday
PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
FURYOFTHEWIND

My Vegas Phling
Streakin Boondox
MULBERRY FAME
Blazin Jet O Lena
French Streaktovegas
KG Do It For Fame
Dats A Frenchman
The Red Dasher
BLAZIN JETOLENA
Feel The Sting

Slick By Design

French streaktovegas
Colonels Chic

The Goodbye Lane
Epic Leader

JL Sirocco

XC Famous Wink 37
Slick By Design

The Goodbye Lane
Eddie stinson
Streakin Boon Dox
Metallic Cat

A Streak Of Fling
Once in a blu boon
Eddie Stinson

PG DRY FIRE

NINETY NINE GOLDMINE
Blazin Jetolena
Freckles Ta Fame
Dats A Frenchman
Streakin Boon Dox
Eddie stinson

FRENCH STREAKIN JESS
Shawnee Bug Leo
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN
STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
Hellifino

Famous Bugs

MP hot hayday

Aint Seen Nothing Yet
Aint Seen Nothin Yet
HP DASH TA FIESTA
Feel The Sting
Awesome Ta First
FIRE SIXES

ADash Ta Fame

Ima Special Kinda Guy
Vanila Latte

Honors A Bounding
PS Blaze n Firewater
SMOKE N PROUD
Raisin the moon
FRENCHMANS GUY
BLIND SIDED

TKW Runaway Fame
LDS Unleashed
Orions fame

JL Sirocco

JL Sirocco

REPETE OFFENDER

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D - 22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D - 32nd
1D - 33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D - 37th
1D - 37th
1D - 39th
1D - 40th
1D - 41st
1D - 42nd
1D - 43rd
1D - 44th
1D - 45th
1D - 46th
1D - 47th
1D - 48th
1D - 49th
1D - 50th
1D - 51st
1D - 52nd
1D - 53rd
1D - 54th
1D - 55th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th

score purse

15.607 $4,220.00
15.614 $3,376.00
15.651 $2,743.00
15.652 $2,110.00
15.663 $1,688.00
15.665 $1,266.00
15.687 $1,055.00
15.73  $950.00
15.753  $844.00
15.771  $739.00
15.792  $633.00
15.801  $528.00
15.835  $422.00
15.847  $317.00
15.855  $211.00
15.884
15.886
15.897
15.907
15.929
15.974
15.978
16.053
16.067
16.069
16.088
16.096
16.106
16.11
16.112
16.115
16.177
16.217
16.224
16.23
16.235
16.271
16.271
16.308
16.35
16.359
16.365
16.376
16.383
16.395
16.413
16.444
16.473
16.474
16.494
16.495
16.547
16.551
16.571
16.592
16.62 $1,407.00
16.637 $1,125.00

16.653  $914.00
16.674  $703.00
16.682  $563.00
16.688  $422.00
16.699  $352.00
16.713  $316.00
16.734  $281.00
16.765  $246.00
16.783  $211.00
16.804 $176.00
16.844  $141.00

16.87  $105.00
16.88 $70.00
16.896
16.919



Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Erica Luzzi
Tanisha Mckinney

Cheyenne Hammer

Rachel Morgan
Sabrina Lay
Malory Juell
Taryn Peterson
Lynn Kohr
Matthew Olson
Jill Connolly
Jordan Dove
Ellie Beukelman
Taylor Hildreth
Barbara Loper
Olivia Train
Kathy Grimes
Kelley Drake
Cassandra Peters
Kayla Lynn
Traver Rains
Max Haylett
Sonda Marks
Jennifer Neudorf
Sue Smith

Sonia Gorrell
Rylee McKenzie
Karla Gust

Kali Parker
Gretchen Miller
Desirae Wheeler
Carleigh King
Karen Gleason
Jocelyn Williams
Jennifer Neudorf
April Hollinger
Jennifer Neudorf
Bailee Stanton
Josie Jakeway
Kelsie Miller
Skye Miller
Krystal Grad
Kaela Murphy
Sue Smith
Cassandra Peters
Bailey Alvarez
Lindsay Schulz
Desirae Wheeler
Jordan Bailey
Kim Kramps
Krystal Grad
Kylie Whiteside
Lindsay Schulz
Bradi Whiteside
Sara Cheeney
Taylor Hildreth
Brandy McPhee
Taylor Manning
Vauna Walker
Kayla Lynn
Donna Fowler
Skye Miller
Kathy Grimes
Erin Beukelman
Sara Cheeney
Michele Mcleod
Taylor Hildreth
Ariel McClure
Linzie Lindsey
Timi Lickley
Taylor Hildreth
Sonia Gorrell
Sonda Marks

French Senorita
Famous Six

THIS CHICS FLYIN

GO ROC THE DOC "Freya"
JAZZIN PERKS
AWEZOOMIN TA HEAVEN
Time To Salsa

HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE
PURE GRIT

One Sweet Dreamer
MC MARALAGO

JPD FRENCH DRIFT
One Time Tucker

JL Chablis

A FLING WITHA JUDGE
Slick Dancing

Kg justagamechanger
Cindya€™s Famous Jack
Hez Epic

Copys Good Nick

GQH REDHOT FIREWATER
OUR EASY FLING
Nobleninetynine

Takin her for a spin
Fame On The Move
Frenchie Fame

BUGS MIRACLE

TM Racy Silverbullet
GSP SHEZAFAMOUSEZJET
Sheza Fast Rebolena
TM Burnin Katie
Cowgirls Honor

Jenny Fire

Cash Prize Perry
Sissya€™s last lil Bug
Fancys Famous

Chanel Numbr 5

KN Threetimesasfab
Jess Cash For Corona
SP Haydays Choice

KG Shock N Awe

A Famous French Kiss
GITITGOTITGO

JETS PIN UP

Silky Goldmine

JFIVE STONED N VEGAS
Edee Jo Stinson

TM Burnin Katie
RUBYS DASHN BERRY
The Hooligan Judge
Bring The Sting
RESKEW MISSION

RDC Flinttin Stinson

DR Legacy by Design
Boon Dox Troubadour
SBD Ima Streakinboon
Cowboyundrtainfluenc
BUCKLES HAYDAY
RVFAMEDFRENCHGOODBYE
SHEZ ALL MINE

FANNY B ON FIRE

Plain Blazin Fame

Kg justagamechanger
The Shady Lane

Bugsy Special Shake
Sheza SilverBug Leo
PCR Blazin Lanie
BLUSHING HIPPIE GIRL
Shine for Fame Louie
JL Acquired Taste

Icees Goodbye Lane
Frenchie Fame
Shammokin

First Down French
Mulberry Fame
FRENCHMANS FALCON
GO ROCEM

PERKS ALIVE

BEDERGO TA HEAVEN
HP Dash Ta Fiesta

TWO TRU RARE WIZARD
CORONA CARTEL

Slick By Design

KG N MC JUST ON FIRE
Frenchmans Bully
Time for the Diamond
French Streaktovegas
A Streak of Rooster
Slick By Design

RR MISTAKELLY
Blackgold Jack

Epic Leader

As Good As Nick Gets
CALIENTE FIREWATER
OUR DRY FLING

Ninety Nine Goldmine
Nickster

Dash Ta Fame

BHR Frenchie Socks
MIRACLE RECOVERY
Coronas Leaving You
TS SUNNYMADEMEFAMOUS
Blazin Jetolena

Tm Keepthefireburnin
GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY
PG Dry Fire

Fast Prize Dash
Shawne Bug Leo

John Fame

Epic leader
Frenchmans Fabulous
Midnight Corona

PC Frenchmans Hayday
Feel the Sting

French Streaktovegas
FURYOFTHEWIND
BLAZIN JETOLENA

Silky Ta Fame

French streaktovegas
Eddie stinson

Tm Keepthefireburnin
MULBERRY FAME
Frenchs Hula Guy

Feel The Sting

GUYS FRENCH JET
Eddie stinson

Slick By Design

Streakin Boon Dox
Streakin Boondox
Guys Casanova Cowboy
PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
THE GOODBYE LANE
NINETY NINE GOLDMINE
PG DRY FIRE

Blazin Jet O Lena

RR MISTAKELLY

The Goodbye Lane
Famous Bugs

Shawnee Bug Leo
Blazin Jetolena
STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
KG Do It For Fame

JL Sirocco

The Goodbye Lane
BHR Frenchie Socks
LDS Unleashed

2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D - 22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D - 42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D - 52nd

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 15th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D - 22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D - 32nd
1D - 33rd
1D - 34th

16.978
16.991
16.994
17.006
17.013
17.075
17.1
17.154
17.3
17.31
17.361
17.372
17.403
17.861
18.017
18.065
20.743
20.895
20.899
21.101
21.334
21.357
21.4
21.448
21.449
21.497
21.593
21.704
21.763
21.914
21.915
21.931
22.251
22.972
23.783
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
15.407
15.518
15.612
15.62
15.701
15.702
15.793
15.809
15.817
15.839
15.857
15.864
15.887
15.897
15.9
15.9
15.902
15.904
15.911
15.916
15.933
15.952
15.965
15.972
16.045
16.055
16.057
16.058
16.061
16.082
16.084
16.109
16.127
16.128

$4,220.00
$3,376.00
$2,743.00
$2,110.00
$1,688.00
$1,266.00
$1,055.00
$950.00
$844.00
$739.00
$633.00
$528.00
$422.00
$317.00
$106.00
$106.00



Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday

Kelsie Miller
Rylee McKenzie
Olivia Train
Brooke Alsup
Serena Randall
Cedar Kohr

Bradi Whiteside
Timi Lickley
Margaret Jones
Taylor Hildreth
Jessica Crouch
Maddi Stoltman
Kelley Drake
Sonda Marks
Skye Miller

Erica Luzzi

Valee Miller
Jennifer Neudorf
Traver Rains
Kayla Lynn
Cedar Kohr
Linzie Lindsey
Erin Beukelman
Rylee McKenzie
Kaycee Salter
Kaite Duby
Alecia Fox

Bailee Stanton
Alex Thompson
Lindsay Schulz
Rylee McKenzie
Cheyenne Hammer
Rylee McKenzie
Hadley Hiner
Teanna Petersen
Gretchen Miller
Malory Juell
Sharon Gow
Carly Howe
Tanisha Mckinney
Barbara Loper
Taryn Peterson
Brian McPhee
Sabrina Lay
Dannette Reiter
Lynn Kohr
Sabrina Lay
Jocelyn Williams
Cody Kessler
Jordan Dove
Matthew Olson
Rachel Morgan
Ellie Beukelman
Sharon Gow
Max Haylett
Jordan Bailey
Manchi Nace
Lynn Kohr
Carleigh King
Sara Cheeney
Karen Gleason
Kali Parker
Cassandra Peters
Karla Gust

Linzie Lindsey
Jennifer Neudorf
Kristin Bell
Stephanie Wilkins
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Jill Connolly
Josie Jakeway
Tristan Parrish
Jennifer Neudorf

SR Schill B Epic

MP Status Quo

Slick Dancing

Time Ta Pay Da Piper
Sugars Awesome

Red Autumn

Parachute

Dox Cisco Boon

The Money Raider

JL Chablis

Six Pack Ta Fame

Duck Dat

Cindya€™s Famous Jack
Nobleninetynine

Boom Shakalaka Boom
Famous Six

Roc N Nikes

Takin her for a spin

GQH REDHOT FIREWATER
Copys Good Nick

KQH Colonels Frenchman
Fame Jo Walker
AintSeenMyTimeYet
SISTER SIX

Ruby Rose Can
Izzieshealatte

TLS Chicacherry Cola
Famous Hot Runaway
Changin Sirocco

GOOD GUY WITH A GUN
BUGS MIRACLE

GO ROC THE DOC "Freya"
SMOKIN HICK JODASH
SPOOKS GOTTA DOUBLE
Helliflwont

Sheza Fast Rebolena
Time To Salsa

REBEL FIESTA
UrHonorlmaCowgirl
THIS CHICS FLYIN

A FLING WITHA JUDGE
HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE
Raise a perfect joy
APRILS SIXGUN FIESTA
Night Flinger

PURE GRIT
AWEZOOMIN TA HEAVEN
Cash Prize Perry
Everybodyknowsmyfame
JPD FRENCH DRIFT

One Sweet Dreamer
JAZZIN PERKS

One Time Tucker

Shez my Roana

OUR EASY FLING

Classy Way Ta Fame

A FRENCH HIGH
SCHWIET LORDY JORDY
Cowgirls Honor

Aint Seen a Cat Yet
Jenny Fire

GSP SHEZAFAMOUSEZJET
Hez Epic

TM Racy Silverbullet
Fame French Chic
Chanel Numbr 5

Fames Havinga Hayday
Firewater Dixie

French Senorita

MC MARALAGO

Jess Cash For Corona
Metallic Fame
Sissya€™s last lil Bug

Epic Leader

MP hot hayday

Slick By Design

Orions fame
Awesome Ta First
Once in a blu boon
Slick By Design
Streakin Boon Dox
The Red Dasher
French Streaktovegas
Feel The Sting

Dats A Frenchman
Blackgold Jack

Ninety Nine Goldmine
Eddie Stinson
Mulberry Fame

JL Sirocco

Nickster

CALIENTE FIREWATER
As Good As Nick Gets
Colonels Chic

KG Do It For Fame
Aint Seen Nothing Yet
FIRE SIXES

Freckles Ta Fame
Vanila Latte

Dats A Frenchman
TKW Runaway Fame
JL Sirocco
FRENCHMANS GUY
MIRACLE RECOVERY
GO ROCEM

SMOKE N PROUD
BLIND SIDED

Hellifino

Blazin Jetolena

HP Dash Ta Fiesta

HP DASH TA FIESTA
Honors A Bounding
FRENCHMANS FALCON
A Streak of Rooster
TWO TRU RARE WIZARD
Raisin the moon
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN
A Streak Of Fling
CORONA CARTEL
BEDERGO TA HEAVEN
Fast Prize Dash

ADash Ta Fame
Frenchmans Bully
Slick By Design

PERKS ALIVE

Time for the Diamond
My Vegas Phling

OUR DRY FLING
Mulberry Fame
JLHIGH ON LIFE
FRENCH STREAKIN JESS

GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
PG Dry Fire

TS SUNNYMADEMEFAMOUS

Epic Leader

Coronas Leaving You
Ima Special Kinda Guy
Epic leader

XC Famous Wink 37
PS Blaze n Firewater
First Down French

KG N MC JUST ON FIRE
Midnight Corona
Metallic Cat

Shawne Bug Leo

1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D - 37th
1D - 38th
1D - 39th
1D - 40th
1D - 41st
1D - 42nd
1D - 43rd
1D - 44th
1D - 45th
1D - 46th
1D - 47th
1D - 48th
1D - 49th
1D - 50th
1D - 51st
1D - 52nd
2D - 1st

2D -2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D - 22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D - 42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D - 52nd
2D - 53rd
2D - 54th

16.133

16.141

16.152

16.162

16.185

16.19

16.191

16.193

16.21

16.247

16.251

16.258

16.273

16.323

16.328

16.329

16.334

16.378

16.423 $1,407.00
16.438 $1,125.00
16.465 $914.00
16.477 $703.00
16.484 $563.00
16.498 $422.00
16.504 $352.00
16.505 $316.00
16.517 $281.00
16.537  $246.00
16.542 $211.00
16.593 $176.00
16.595 $141.00
16.627 $105.00
16.646 $70.00
16.668

16.701

16.729

16.741

16.759

16.78

16.827

16.834

16.846

16.875

16.954

17.207

17.262

17.377

17.379

17.459

17.507

17.564

17.914

18.182

20.977

21.006

21.16

21.193

21.297

21.314

21.343

21.458

21.495

21.523

21.576

21.582

21.738

21.971

22.154

22.567

22.636

22.926

32.491
No-Time



Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday

Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday

Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday

Open Futurity, Round 2, Sunday

Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
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Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE

April Hollinger
Bailee Stanton

Samantha Hernandez

Sue Smith
Kelsie Miller
Skye Miller
Cassandra Peters
Kaela Murphy
Krystal Grad
Kylie Whiteside
Kim Kramps
Vauna Walker
Brandy McPhee
Sue Smith
Jordan Bailey
Taylor Manning
Taylor Hildreth
Krystal Grad
Skye Miller
Bailey Alvarez
Linzie Lindsey
Bradi Whiteside
Lindsay Schulz
Sara Cheeney
Erin Beukelman
Margaret Jones
Linzie Lindsey
Timi Lickley
Lindsay Schulz
Donna Fowler
Taylor Hildreth
Kelsie Miller
Kayla Lynn
Bradi Whiteside
Taylor Hildreth
Alecia Fox
Cedar Kohr
Michele Mcleod
Ariel McClure
Cedar Kohr
Sara Cheeney
Timi Lickley
Skye Miller
Maddi Stoltman
Rylee McKenzie
Serena Randall
Jessica Crouch
Kaycee Salter
Sonda Marks
Erin Beukelman
Brooke Alsup
Rylee McKenzie
Teanna Petersen
Kaite Duby
Valee Miller
Erica Luzzi
Sharon Gow
Bailee Stanton
Lindsay Schulz
Rylee McKenzie
Sabrina Lay
Alex Thompson
Dannette Reiter
Hadley Hiner
Carly Howe
Brian McPhee

Cheyenne Hammer

Tanisha Mckinney
Malory Juell
Taryn Peterson
Taylor Hildreth
Cody Kessler
Olivia Train

Fancys Famous

KN Threetimesasfab
PUT IT ON REPETE
Fame On The Move
SP Haydays Choice
KG Shock N Awe
Silky Goldmine
GITITGOTITGO

A Famous French Kiss
RESKEW MISSION
The Hooligan Judge

RVFAMEDFRENCHGOODBYE

Cowboyundrtainfluenc
JETS PIN UP

RUBYS DASHN BERRY
BUCKLES HAYDAY

SBD Ima Streakinboon
Bring The Sting

Plain Blazin Fame
JFIVE STONED N VEGAS
Shine for Fame Louie
DR Legacy by Design
RDC Flinttin Stinson
Boon Dox Troubadour
The Shady Lane

The Money Raider
Fame Jo Walker

JL Acquired Taste

Edee Jo Stinson

FANNY B ON FIRE

Icees Goodbye Lane

SR Schill B Epic

SHEZ ALL MINE
Parachute

PCR Blazin Lanie

TLS Chicacherry Cola
Red Autumn

Sheza SilverBug Leo
BLUSHING HIPPIE GIRL
KQH Colonels Frenchman
Bugsy Special Shake
Dox Cisco Boon

Boom Shakalaka Boom
Duck Dat

MP Status Quo

Sugars Awesome

Six Pack Ta Fame

Ruby Rose Can
Shammokin
AintSeenMyTimeYet
Time Ta Pay Da Piper
SISTER SIX

Helliflwont
Izzieshealatte

Roc N Nikes

Famous Six

REBEL FIESTA

Famous Hot Runaway
GOOD GUY WITH A GUN
SMOKIN HICK JODASH
APRILS SIXGUN FIESTA
Changin Sirocco

Night Flinger

SPOOKS GOTTA DOUBLE
UrHonorlmaCowgirl
Raise a perfect joy

GO ROC THE DOC "Freya"
THIS CHICS FLYIN

Time To Salsa

HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE
JL Chablis
Everybodyknowsmyfame
Slick Dancing

John Fame
Frenchmans Fabulous
REPETE OFFENDER
Dash Ta Fame

PC Frenchmans Hayday
Feel the Sting

Silky Ta Fame
FURYOFTHEWIND
French Streaktovegas
GUYS FRENCH JET
Frenchs Hula Guy
THE GOODBYE LANE
Guys Casanova Cowboy
BLAZIN JETOLENA
MULBERRY FAME

PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
Streakin Boondox
Feel The Sting

Blazin Jet O Lena
French streaktovegas
KG Do It For Fame
Slick By Design

Eddie stinson

Streakin Boon Dox
The Goodbye Lane
The Red Dasher

KG Do It For Fame

JL Sirocco

Eddie stinson

PG DRY FIRE

The Goodbye Lane
Epic Leader

NINETY NINE GOLDMINE
Slick By Design

Blazin Jetolena

Dats A Frenchman
Once in a blu boon
Shawnee Bug Leo
STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
Colonels Chic

Famous Bugs

Streakin Boon Dox
Eddie Stinson

Dats A Frenchman
MP hot hayday
Awesome Ta First
Feel The Sting
Freckles Ta Fame

LDS Unleashed

Aint Seen Nothing Yet
Orions fame

FIRE SIXES

Hellifino

Vanila Latte

JL Sirocco

Mulberry Fame

HP DASH TA FIESTA
TKW Runaway Fame
FRENCHMANS GUY
SMOKE N PROUD
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN
JL Sirocco

A Streak Of Fling
BLIND SIDED

Honors A Bounding
Raisin the moon

GO ROCEM
FRENCHMANS FALCON
HP Dash Ta Fiesta
TWO TRU RARE WIZARD
French Streaktovegas
ADash Ta Fame

Slick By Design

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D - 22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D - 32nd
1D - 33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 35th
1D - 37th
1D - 38th
1D - 39th
1D - 40th
1D - 41st
1D - 42nd
1D - 43rd
1D - 44th
1D - 45th
1D - 46th
1D - 47th
1D - 48th
1D - 49th
2D - 1st

2D -2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th

No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time

31.178 on $4,220.00
31.183 on $3,376.00
31.3650n $2,743.00
31.4210n $2,110.00
31.498 on $1,688.00
31.501 on $1,266.00
31.509 on $1,055.00

31.523 on

31.634 on

31.6750n

31.694 on

31.703 on

31.749 on

31.842 on

31.849 on

31.860 on 2
31.9790n 2
32.0120n2
32.0740n 2
32.1170on 2
32.1330n2
32.1390n2
32.164 on 2
32.1900n 2
32.1920n2
32.2230n2
32.2240n2
32.2290n2
32.2410n2
32.2440n 2
32.408 on 2
32.4240n2
32.4250n 2
32.4700n 2
32.5340n2
32.5340n2
32.549 0n 2
32.569 0n 2
32.599 0n 2
32.6230n2
32.636 on 2
32.8050n 2
32.8430n2
32.863 on 2
32.9720n2
33.0310n2
33.0320n2
33.1350n2
33.1750n 2

$950.00
$844.00
$739.00
$633.00
$528.00
$422.00
$317.00
$211.00

33.187 on $1,407.00
33.230 on $1,125.00

33.3200n
33.3300n
33.3410n
33.358 on
33.3590n
33.398 on
33.422 on
33.437 on
33.451 0n
33.468 on
33.609 on
33.633 0on
33.821 0n
33.8410n2
34.000 on 2
34.108 on 2
34.1120n 2
34.217 on 2

$914.00
$703.00
$563.00
$422.00
$352.00
$316.00
$281.00
$246.00
$211.00
$176.00
$141.00
$105.00

$70.00



Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE
Open Futurity, Round 3, AVERAGE

Sabrina Lay

Lynn Kohr
Barbara Loper
Matthew Olson
Jordan Dove
Rachel Morgan
Ellie Beukelman
Kathy Grimes
Jordan Bailey
Sharon Gow
Manchi Nace
Kelley Drake
Kayla Lynn

Sonia Gorrell
Lynn Kohr
Sonda Marks
Desirae Wheeler
Traver Rains
Jennifer Neudorf
Sara Cheeney
Kristin Bell

Rylee McKenzie
Linzie Lindsey
Gretchen Miller
Stephanie Wilkins
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Jill Connolly
Jocelyn Williams
Max Haylett
Cassandra Peters
Carleigh King
Kali Parker

Karla Gust

Karen Gleason
Tristan Parrish
Samantha Hernandez
Sue Smith
Jennifer Neudorf
Josie Jakeway
Jennifer Neudorf
Bailee Stanton
April Hollinger

AWEZOOMIN TA HEAVEN
PURE GRIT

A FLING WITHA JUDGE
One Sweet Dreamer
JPD FRENCH DRIFT
JAZZIN PERKS

One Time Tucker

Kg justagamechanger
Classy Way Ta Fame
Shez my Roana

A FRENCH HIGH
Cindya€™s Famous Jack
Copys Good Nick
Frenchie Fame
SCHWIET LORDY JORDY
Nobleninetynine

TM Burnin Katie

GQH REDHOT FIREWATER
Takin her for a spin
Aint Seen a Cat Yet
Fames Havinga Hayday
BUGS MIRACLE

Fame French Chic
Sheza Fast Rebolena
Firewater Dixie

French Senorita

MC MARALAGO

Cash Prize Perry

OUR EASY FLING

Hez Epic

Cowgirls Honor

GSP SHEZAFAMOUSEZJET
TM Racy Silverbullet
Jenny Fire

Metallic Fame

PUT IT ON REPETE
Fame On The Move
Chanel Numbr 5

Jess Cash For Corona
Sissya€™s last lil Bug
KN Threetimesasfab
Fancys Famous

BEDERGO TA HEAVEN
CORONA CARTEL

A Streak of Rooster
Slick By Design
Frenchmans Bully
PERKS ALIVE

Time for the Diamond
RR MISTAKELLY
Mulberry Fame

My Vegas Phling
JLHIGH ON LIFE
Blackgold Jack

As Good As Nick Gets
BHR Frenchie Socks
FRENCH STREAKIN JESS
Ninety Nine Goldmine
Tm Keepthefireburnin
CALIENTE FIREWATER
Nickster

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
XC Famous Wink 37
MIRACLE RECOVERY
Ima Special Kinda Guy
Blazin Jetolena

PS Blaze n Firewater
First Down French

KG N MC JUST ON FIRE
Fast Prize Dash

OUR DRY FLING

Epic Leader

GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY
TS SUNNYMADEMEFAMOUS
Coronas Leaving You
PG Dry Fire

Metallic Cat

REPETE OFFENDER
Dash Ta Fame

Epic leader

Midnight Corona
Shawne Bug Leo
Frenchmans Fabulous
John Fame

2D - 21st
2D - 22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D - 42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D - 52nd
2D - 53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th

34.452 on 2
34.562 on 2
34.851 0n 2
34.874 on 2
34.879 on 2
34.927 on 2
35.5850n 2
36.7150n 2
36.8110on2
36.8120n 2
36.946 on 2
37.168 on 2
37.5390n2
37.624 on 2
37.692 0n 2
37.723 on 2
37.7320n2
37.757 on 2
37.826 on 2
37.894 on 2
38.0810n2
38.188 on 2
38.256 on 2
38.643 on 2
38.853 0on 2
39.5450on 2
39.997 on 2
40.3510on 2
42.363 0n 2
42.422 on 2
43.245 on 2
43.258 on 2
43.280 0n 2
43.709 on 2
48.7150n 2
1016.919 No Time on 2
1021.449 No Time on 2
1021.738 No Time on 2
1022.926 No Time on 2
1023.783 No Time on 2
2000.000 No Time on 2
2000.000 No Time on 2
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Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 1, Saturday
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rider_name
Vauna Walker
Jordan Bailey
Kim Kramps
Linzie Lindsey
Brandy McPhee
Kaela Murphy
Jordan Bailey
Skye Miller
Krystal Grad
Linzie Lindsey
Alecia Fox

Sue Smith

Bradi Whiteside
Bailey Alvarez
Cedar Kohr

Erin Beukelman
Kelsie Miller
Timi Lickley
Kristin Bell
Bradi Whiteside
Taylor Hildreth
Lindsay Schulz
Dannette Reiter
Skye Miller
Donna Fowler
Kayla Lynn
Taylor Hildreth
Kaycee Salter
Maddi Stoltman
Lindsay Schulz
Lynn Kohr
Michele Mcleod
Sabrina Lay
Ariel McClure
Teanna Petersen
Erin Beukelman
Sara Cheeney
Sharon Gow
Serena Randall
Cody Kessler
Linzie Lindsey
Kaite Duby
Carly Howe
Bailee Stanton
Sonda Marks
Brooke Alsup
Alex Thompson
Valee Miller

Samantha Hernandez
Rachelle Smith-Mose

Erica Luzzi
Tanisha Mckinney

Cheyenne Hammer

Sabrina Lay
Malory Juell
Taryn Peterson
Matthew Olson
Jill Connolly
Jordan Dove
Taylor Hildreth
Barbara Loper
Olivia Train
Kathy Grimes
Kelley Drake
Cassandra Peters
Kayla Lynn
Traver Rains
Max Haylett
Sonda Marks
Jennifer Neudorf
Sue Smith

Sonia Gorrell
Kali Parker
Gretchen Miller
Desirae Wheeler
Carleigh King
Karen Gleason
Jennifer Neudorf
Josie Jakeway

horse_registered_name

RVFAMEDFRENCHGOODBYE

Classy Way Ta Fame
The Hooligan Judge
Fame Jo Walker
Cowboyundrtainfluenc
GITITGOTITGO

RUBYS DASHN BERRY
Plain Blazin Fame

A Famous French Kiss
Shine for Fame Louie
TLS Chicacherry Cola
JETS PIN UP

Parachute

JFIVE STONED N VEGAS
KQH Colonels Frenchman
The Shady Lane

SR Schill B Epic

JL Acquired Taste
Fames Havinga Hayday
DR Legacy by Design
Icees Goodbye Lane
RDC Flinttin Stinson
Night Flinger

Boom Shakalaka Boom
FANNY B ON FIRE

SHEZ ALL MINE

PCR Blazin Lanie

Ruby Rose Can

Duck Dat

Edee Jo Stinson
SCHWIET LORDY JORDY
Sheza SilverBug Leo
APRILS SIXGUN FIESTA
BLUSHING HIPPIE GIRL
Helliflwont
AintSeenMyTimeYet
Aint Seen a Cat Yet
REBEL FIESTA

Sugars Awesome
Everybodyknowsmyfame
Fame French Chic
Izzieshealatte
UrHonorlmaCowgirl
Famous Hot Runaway
Shammokin

Time Ta Pay Da Piper
Changin Sirocco

Roc N Nikes

PUT IT ON REPETE
French Senorita
Famous Six

THIS CHICS FLYIN

GO ROC THE DOC "Freya"
AWEZOOMIN TA HEAVEN
Time To Salsa

HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE
One Sweet Dreamer
MC MARALAGO

JPD FRENCH DRIFT

JL Chablis

A FLING WITHA JUDGE
Slick Dancing

Kg justagamechanger
Cindya€™s Famous Jack
Hez Epic

Copys Good Nick

GQH REDHOT FIREWATER
OUR EASY FLING
Nobleninetynine

Takin her for a spin
Fame On The Move
Frenchie Fame

GSP SHEZAFAMOUSEZJET
Sheza Fast Rebolena
TM Burnin Katie
Cowgirls Honor

Jenny Fire

Sissya€™s last lil Bug
Jess Cash For Corona

horse_sire

THE GOODBYE LANE
Mulberry Fame
Frenchs Hula Guy

KG Do It For Fame
Guys Casanova Cowboy
FURYOFTHEWIND
MULBERRY FAME
Blazin Jet O Lena
French Streaktovegas
KG Do It For Fame
Dats A Frenchman
BLAZIN JETOLENA
Slick By Design

French streaktovegas
Colonels Chic

The Goodbye Lane
Epic Leader

JL Sirocco

XC Famous Wink 37
Slick By Design

The Goodbye Lane
Eddie stinson

A Streak Of Fling
Eddie Stinson

PG DRY FIRE

NINETY NINE GOLDMINE
Blazin Jetolena
Freckles Ta Fame
Dats A Frenchman
Eddie stinson

FRENCH STREAKIN JESS
Shawnee Bug Leo
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN
STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
Hellifino

Aint Seen Nothing Yet
Aint Seen Nothin Yet
HP DASH TA FIESTA
Awesome Ta First
ADash Ta Fame

Ima Special Kinda Guy
Vanila Latte

Honors A Bounding
TKW Runaway Fame
LDS Unleashed
Orions fame

JL Sirocco

JL Sirocco

REPETE OFFENDER
First Down French
Mulberry Fame
FRENCHMANS FALCON
GO ROCEM
BEDERGO TA HEAVEN
HP Dash Ta Fiesta
TWO TRU RARE WIZARD
Slick By Design

KG N MC JUST ON FIRE
Frenchmans Bully
French Streaktovegas
A Streak of Rooster
Slick By Design

RR MISTAKELLY
Blackgold Jack

Epic Leader

As Good As Nick Gets
CALIENTE FIREWATER
OUR DRY FLING
Ninety Nine Goldmine
Nickster

Dash Ta Fame

BHR Frenchie Socks

TS SUNNYMADEMEFAMOUS

Blazin Jetolena
Tm Keepthefireburnin

GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY

PG Dry Fire
Shawne Bug Leo
Midnight Corona

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D - 22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 24th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D -32nd
1D - 33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D - 37th
1D - 38th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th

score

No-Time

purse
15.607 $2,972.00
15.651 $2,526.00
15.652 $2,080.00
15.687 $1,783.00
15.73 $1,486.00
15.801 $1,040.00
15.855  $743.00
15.884  $594.00
15.886  $520.00
15.897 S$446.00
15.907 $372.00
15.974  $297.00
16.053
16.067
16.069
16.088
16.096
16.106
16.11
16.112
16.115
16.177
16.23
16.271
16.271
16.308
16.35
16.359
16.365
16.383
16.395
16.413
16.444
16.473
16.474
16.547
16.551
16.571
16.62  $991.00
16.653  $842.00
16.674  $693.00
16.682  $594.00
16.688  $495.00
16.804 S$347.00
16.844  $248.00
16.87 $198.00
16.88 $173.00
16.896  $149.00
16.919 $124.00
16.978 $99.00
16.991
16.994
17.006
17.075
17.1
17.154
17.31
17.361
17.372
17.861
18.017
18.065
20.743
20.895
20.899
21.101
21.334
21.357
21.4
21.448
21.449
21.497
21.763
21.914
21.915
21.931
22.251
23.783



Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 1, Saturday April Hollinger Fancys Famous John Fame No-Time
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 1, Saturday Jennifer Neudorf Chanel Numbr 5 Epic leader No-Time
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 1, Saturday Bailee Stanton KN Threetimesasfab Frenchmans Fabulous No-Time

Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Krystal Grad A Famous French Kiss French Streaktovegas 1D - 1st 15.612 $2,972.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kaela Murphy GITITGOTITGO FURYOFTHEWIND 1D - 2nd 15.62 $2,526.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Sue Smith JETS PIN UP BLAZIN JETOLENA 1D - 3rd 15.701 $2,080.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Bailey Alvarez JFIVE STONED N VEGAS French streaktovegas 1D - 4th 15.793 $1,783.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Lindsay Schulz Edee Jo Stinson Eddie stinson 1D - 5th 15.809 $1,486.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Desirae Wheeler TM Burnin Katie Tm Keepthefireburnin 1D - 6th 15.817 $1,040.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Jordan Bailey RUBYS DASHN BERRY MULBERRY FAME 1D - 7th 15.839  $743.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kim Kramps The Hooligan Judge Frenchs Hula Guy 1D - 8th 15.857  $594.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Lindsay Schulz RDC Flinttin Stinson Eddie stinson 1D - 9th 15.897  $520.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Bradi Whiteside DR Legacy by Design Slick By Design 1D - 10th 15.9 $446.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Brandy McPhee Cowboyundrtainfluenc Guys Casanova Cowboy 1D - 11th 15.904 S$372.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Vauna Walker RVFAMEDFRENCHGOODBYE THE GOODBYE LANE 1D - 12th 15.916  $297.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kayla Lynn SHEZ ALL MINE NINETY NINE GOLDMINE 1D - 13th 15.933
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Donna Fowler FANNY B ON FIRE PG DRY FIRE 1D - 14th 15.952
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Skye Miller Plain Blazin Fame Blazin Jet O Lena 1D - 15th 15.965
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kathy Grimes Kg justagamechanger RR MISTAKELLY 1D - 16th 15.972
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Erin Beukelman The Shady Lane The Goodbye Lane 1D - 17th 16.045
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Michele Mcleod Sheza SilverBug Leo Shawnee Bug Leo 1D - 18th 16.057
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Taylor Hildreth PCR Blazin Lanie Blazin Jetolena 1D - 19th 16.058
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Ariel McClure BLUSHING HIPPIE GIRL STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC 1D - 20th 16.061
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Linzie Lindsey Shine for Fame Louie KG Do It For Fame 1D - 21st 16.082
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Timi Lickley JL Acquired Taste JL Sirocco 1D - 22nd 16.084
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Taylor Hildreth Icees Goodbye Lane The Goodbye Lane 1D - 23rd 16.109
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Sonia Gorrell Frenchie Fame BHR Frenchie Socks 1D - 24th 16.127
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Sonda Marks Shammokin LDS Unleashed 1D - 25th 16.128
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kelsie Miller SR Schill B Epic Epic Leader 1D - 26th 16.133
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Olivia Train Slick Dancing Slick By Design 1D - 27th 16.152
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Brooke Alsup Time Ta Pay Da Piper Orions fame 1D - 28th 16.162
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Serena Randall Sugars Awesome Awesome Ta First 1D - 29th 16.185
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Bradi Whiteside Parachute Slick By Design 1D - 30th 16.191
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Taylor Hildreth JL Chablis French Streaktovegas 1D - 31st 16.247
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Maddi Stoltman Duck Dat Dats A Frenchman 1D - 32nd 16.258
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kelley Drake Cindya€™s Famous Jack Blackgold Jack 1D - 33rd 16.273
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Sonda Marks Nobleninetynine Ninety Nine Goldmine 1D - 34th 16.323
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Skye Miller Boom Shakalaka Boom Eddie Stinson 1D - 35th 16.328
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Erica Luzzi Famous Six Mulberry Fame 1D - 36th 16.329
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Valee Miller Roc N Nikes JL Sirocco 1D - 37th 16.334
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Jennifer Neudorf Takin her for a spin Nickster 1D - 38th 16.378
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Traver Rains GQH REDHOT FIREWATER CALIENTE FIREWATER 1D - 39th 16.423
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kayla Lynn Copys Good Nick As Good As Nick Gets 1D - 40th 16.438
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Cedar Kohr KQH Colonels Frenchman Colonels Chic 1D - 41st 16.465
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Linzie Lindsey Fame Jo Walker KG Do It For Fame 1D - 42nd 16.477
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Erin Beukelman AintSeenMyTimeYet Aint Seen Nothing Yet 1D - 43rd 16.484
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kaycee Salter Ruby Rose Can Freckles Ta Fame 1D - 44th 16.504
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kaite Duby Izzieshealatte Vanila Latte 1D - 45th 16.505
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Alecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola Dats A Frenchman 1D - 46th 16.517
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Bailee Stanton Famous Hot Runaway TKW Runaway Fame 1D - 47th 16.537
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Alex Thompson Changin Sirocco JL Sirocco 1D - 48th 16.542
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Cheyenne Hammer GO ROC THE DOC "Freya" GO ROCEM 2D - 1st 16.627 $991.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Teanna Petersen Helliflwont Hellifino 2D - 2nd 16.701  $842.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena Blazin Jetolena 2D - 3rd 16.729  $693.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Malory Juell Time To Salsa HP Dash Ta Fiesta 2D - 4th 16.741  $594.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Sharon Gow REBEL FIESTA HP DASH TA FIESTA 2D - 5th 16.759  $495.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Carly Howe UrHonorlmaCowgirl Honors A Bounding 2D - 6th 16.78  $347.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Tanisha Mckinney THIS CHICS FLYIN FRENCHMANS FALCON 2D - 7th 16.827 $248.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Barbara Loper A FLING WITHA JUDGE A Streak of Rooster 2D - 8th 16.834 $198.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Taryn Peterson HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE TWO TRU RARE WIZARD 2D - 9th 16.846 $173.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Sabrina Lay APRILS SIXGUN FIESTA FIESTAS GOTTA GUN 2D - 10th 16.954 $149.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Dannette Reiter Night Flinger A Streak Of Fling 2D - 11th 17.207 $124.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Sabrina Lay AWEZOOMIN TA HEAVEN BEDERGO TA HEAVEN 2D - 12th 17.377 $99.00
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Cody Kessler Everybodyknowsmyfame ADash Ta Fame 2D - 13th 17.459
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Jordan Dove JPD FRENCH DRIFT Frenchmans Bully 2D - 14th 17.507
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Matthew Olson One Sweet Dreamer Slick By Design 2D - 15th 17.564
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Max Haylett OUR EASY FLING OUR DRY FLING 2D - 16th 21.006
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Jordan Bailey Classy Way Ta Fame Mulberry Fame 2D - 17th 21.16
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Lynn Kohr SCHWIET LORDY JORDY FRENCH STREAKIN JESS 2D - 18th 21.297
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Carleigh King Cowgirls Honor GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY 2D - 19th 21.314
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Sara Cheeney Aint Seen a Cat Yet Aint Seen Nothin Yet 2D - 20th 21.343
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Karen Gleason Jenny Fire PG Dry Fire 2D - 21st 21.458
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kali Parker GSP SHEZAFAMOUSEZIET TS SUNNYMADEMEFAMOUS 2D -22nd 21.495
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Cassandra Peters Hez Epic Epic Leader 2D - 23rd 21.523
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Linzie Lindsey Fame French Chic Ima Special Kinda Guy 2D - 24th 21.582
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Jennifer Neudorf Chanel Numbr 5 Epic leader 2D - 25th 21.738
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Kristin Bell Fames Havinga Hayday XC Famous Wink 37 2D - 26th 21.971
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose  French Senorita First Down French 2D - 27th 22.567
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO KG N MC JUST ON FIRE 2D - 28th 22.636
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday Josie Jakeway Jess Cash For Corona Midnight Corona 2D - 29th 22.926



Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 2 Sunday
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Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 3 Average
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Bailee Stanton
April Hollinger

Samantha Hernandez

Jennifer Neudorf
Sue Smith

Kaela Murphy
Krystal Grad
Kim Kramps
Vauna Walker
Brandy McPhee
Sue Smith
Jordan Bailey
Skye Miller
Bailey Alvarez
Linzie Lindsey
Bradi Whiteside
Lindsay Schulz
Erin Beukelman
Linzie Lindsey
Timi Lickley
Lindsay Schulz
Donna Fowler
Taylor Hildreth
Kelsie Miller
Kayla Lynn
Bradi Whiteside
Taylor Hildreth
Alecia Fox
Michele Mcleod
Ariel McClure
Cedar Kohr
Skye Miller
Maddi Stoltman
Serena Randall
Kaycee Salter
Sonda Marks
Erin Beukelman
Brooke Alsup
Teanna Petersen
Kaite Duby
Valee Miller
Erica Luzzi
Sharon Gow
Bailee Stanton
Sabrina Lay
Alex Thompson
Dannette Reiter
Carly Howe

Cheyenne Hammer
Tanisha Mckinney

Malory Juell
Taryn Peterson
Taylor Hildreth
Cody Kessler
Olivia Train
Sabrina Lay
Barbara Loper
Matthew Olson
Jordan Dove
Kathy Grimes
Jordan Bailey
Kelley Drake
Kayla Lynn
Sonia Gorrell
Lynn Kohr
Sonda Marks
Desirae Wheeler
Traver Rains
Jennifer Neudorf
Sara Cheeney
Kristin Bell
Linzie Lindsey
Gretchen Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Jill Connolly

Max Haylett
Cassandra Peters
Carleigh King
Kali Parker
Karen Gleason

KN Threetimesasfab
Fancys Famous

PUT IT ON REPETE
Sissya€™s last lil Bug
Fame On The Move
GITITGOTITGO

A Famous French Kiss
The Hooligan Judge

RVFAMEDFRENCHGOODBYE

Cowboyundrtainfluenc
JETS PIN UP

RUBYS DASHN BERRY
Plain Blazin Fame

JFIVE STONED N VEGAS
Shine for Fame Louie
DR Legacy by Design
RDC Flinttin Stinson
The Shady Lane

Fame Jo Walker

JL Acquired Taste

Edee Jo Stinson

FANNY B ON FIRE

Icees Goodbye Lane

SR Schill B Epic

SHEZ ALL MINE
Parachute

PCR Blazin Lanie

TLS Chicacherry Cola
Sheza SilverBug Leo
BLUSHING HIPPIE GIRL
KQH Colonels Frenchman
Boom Shakalaka Boom
Duck Dat

Sugars Awesome

Ruby Rose Can
Shammokin
AintSeenMyTimeYet
Time Ta Pay Da Piper
Helliflwont
Izzieshealatte

Roc N Nikes

Famous Six

REBEL FIESTA

Famous Hot Runaway
APRILS SIXGUN FIESTA
Changin Sirocco

Night Flinger
UrHonorlmaCowgirl
GO ROC THE DOC "Freya"
THIS CHICS FLYIN

Time To Salsa

HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE
JL Chablis
Everybodyknowsmyfame
Slick Dancing
AWEZOOMIN TA HEAVEN
A FLING WITHA JUDGE
One Sweet Dreamer
JPD FRENCH DRIFT

Kg justagamechanger
Classy Way Ta Fame
Cindya€™s Famous Jack
Copys Good Nick
Frenchie Fame
SCHWIET LORDY JORDY
Nobleninetynine

TM Burnin Katie

GQH REDHOT FIREWATER
Takin her for a spin

Aint Seen a Cat Yet
Fames Havinga Hayday
Fame French Chic
Sheza Fast Rebolena
French Senorita

MC MARALAGO

OUR EASY FLING

Hez Epic

Cowgirls Honor

GSP SHEZAFAMOUSEZJET
Jenny Fire

Frenchmans Fabulous
John Fame

REPETE OFFENDER
Shawne Bug Leo

Dash Ta Fame
FURYOFTHEWIND
French Streaktovegas
Frenchs Hula Guy
THE GOODBYE LANE
Guys Casanova Cowboy
BLAZIN JETOLENA
MULBERRY FAME
Blazin Jet O Lena
French streaktovegas
KG Do It For Fame
Slick By Design

Eddie stinson

The Goodbye Lane

KG Do It For Fame

JL Sirocco

Eddie stinson

PG DRY FIRE

The Goodbye Lane
Epic Leader

NINETY NINE GOLDMINE
Slick By Design

Blazin Jetolena

Dats A Frenchman
Shawnee Bug Leo
STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
Colonels Chic

Eddie Stinson

Dats A Frenchman
Awesome Ta First
Freckles Ta Fame

LDS Unleashed

Aint Seen Nothing Yet
Orions fame

Hellifino

Vanila Latte

JL Sirocco

Mulberry Fame

HP DASH TA FIESTA
TKW Runaway Fame
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN
JL Sirocco

A Streak Of Fling
Honors A Bounding
GO ROCEM
FRENCHMANS FALCON
HP Dash Ta Fiesta
TWO TRU RARE WIZARD
French Streaktovegas
ADash Ta Fame

Slick By Design
BEDERGO TA HEAVEN
A Streak of Rooster
Slick By Design
Frenchmans Bully

RR MISTAKELLY
Mulberry Fame
Blackgold Jack

As Good As Nick Gets
BHR Frenchie Socks
FRENCH STREAKIN JESS
Ninety Nine Goldmine
Tm Keepthefireburnin
CALIENTE FIREWATER
Nickster

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
XC Famous Wink 37
Ima Special Kinda Guy
Blazin Jetolena

First Down French

KG N MC JUST ON FIRE
OUR DRY FLING

Epic Leader

GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY
TS SUNNYMADEMEFAMOUS

PG Dry Fire

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D - 22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 25th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D - 32nd
1D - 33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D - 37th
1D - 38th
1D - 39th
1D - 40th
2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

31.4210n2
31.498 on 2
31.509 on 2
31.523 0n 2
31.634 0on 2
31.6750n 2
31.694 on 2
31.849 on 2
31.860 on 2
31.9790n2
32.0120n2
32.074 on 2
32.1330n2
32.164 0on 2
32.1900n 2
32.1920n2
32.2230n2
32.2240n2
32.2290n2
32.2410n2
32.2440n2
32.408 on 2
32.4240n 2
32.4700n 2
32.5340n2
32.5340n 2
32.599 on 2
32.623 0on2
32.805on 2
32.863 on 2
32.9720on2
33.0310n2
33.0320n2
33.1750n 2
33.187 0on 2
33.2300n 2
33.3200n2
33.3300n2
33.3410on2
33.398 on 2
33.4220n2
33.4370on 2
33.468 on 2
33.6330n2
33.8210on2
33.8410n2
34.000 on 2
34.108 on 2
34.1120n 2
34.217 on 2
34.452 on 2
34.8510n2
34.874 on 2
34.879 on 2
36.7150n 2
36.8110n2
37.168 on 2
37.5390n2
37.624 0n 2
37.692 on 2
37.723 0n 2
37.7320n 2
37.757 on 2
37.826 on 2
37.894 on 2
38.081 0on 2
38.256 on 2
38.643 on 2
39.5450n 2
39.997 on 2
42.363 on 2
42.422 0on 2
43.2450n 2
43.258 on 2
43.709 on 2

$2,972.00
$2,526.00
$2,080.00
$1,783.00
$1,486.00
$1,040.00
$743.00
$594.00
$520.00
$446.00
$372.00
$297.00

$991.00
$842.00
$693.00
$594.00
$495.00
$347.00
$248.00
$198.00
$173.00
$149.00
$124.00

$99.00



Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 3 Average
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 3 Average
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 3 Average
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 3 Average
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 3 Average
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 3 Average
Stallion Incentive Futurity, Round 3 Average

Samantha Hernandez
Sue Smith

Jennifer Neudorf
Josie Jakeway
Jennifer Neudorf
April Hollinger

Bailee Stanton

PUT IT ON REPETE
Fame On The Move
Chanel Numbr 5
Jess Cash For Corona
Sissya€™s last lil Bug
Fancys Famous

KN Threetimesasfab

REPETE OFFENDER
Dash Ta Fame

Epic leader

Midnight Corona
Shawne Bug Leo

John Fame
Frenchmans Fabulous

1016.919 No Time on 2
1021.449 No Time on 2
1021.738 No Time on 2
1022.926 No Time on 2
1023.783 No Time on 2
2000.000 No Time on 2
2000.000 No Time on 2



class

Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday

rider_name
Tamara Barnhart
Taylor Manning
Kathy Grimes
Skye Miller
Jordan Minor
Taylor Manning
Jennifer Neudorf
Sue Smith
Cheyenne Allan
Cody Kessler
Jordan Bailey
Tristan Parrish
Amberleigh Moore
Kelley Drake
Traver Rains
Jennifer Neudorf
Taylor Hildreth
Desirae Wheeler
Kaela Murphy
Teri Bangart
Amanda Marriott
Amber Villelli
Adler Moon
Skye Miller
Jackie Lynch
Kaycie Kayser
Kavanaugh Huestis
Mallory Driscoll
Erin Beukelman
Sonda Marks
Cranna Roberts
Chelsea Wagner
Lacey Kuhlmann
Arley Hughes
Ariel McClure
Alex Thompson
Dani Koelzer
Linzie Lindsey

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Becky Eng

Lacey Kuhlmann
Kim Smith

Cally Goyins
Makenzie Peterson
Sara Cheeney
Jordan Bailey
Matea Murphy
Jami Erwert
Stephanie Wilkins
Daryll Wallen
Kelsie Miller

Ariel McClure
Olivia Train
Jennifer Neudorf
Kimberely LaRoche
Dylan Saunders
Kaylee Eiter

Sue Ruzicka
Talliyah Timentwa
Kali Parker

Kayla Lynn
Margaret Jones
Tori Johnson
Kandice Eiter
Tristin Wadsworth
Sonia Gorrell
Summer Schaffran
Karla Gust

Brandy McPhee
Tamara Barnhart
Joie Smith

Bobo McMiillan

horse_registered_name
Guys Sweet Design

A French Nick

KG Jukebox Hero

DMR [3€™m Kinda Special

Deking of Flings

Little sexcee cowboy
Canyons Moonlight
Diamond Center
HONOR SAFIRE

PA Lion Under Oathe
Ima Girl Fame

Fame Fire N Desire
Lion In Jules

Honor to rodeo
FAMOUS N PEPPY
Tres of phoebe

RSL A Royal Lady

Heza Promised Guy
FIREWATER AND PEARLS
Miz Mulberry Fame
French Mia If U Can
Journey to Judgement
Dashin Ta Lena

Bessie Coleman
Swagger

Blazin Wind

Special Guy Dash
Destined Ta Be Royal
French Twistovegas
Surprise Unleashed
Moonshine and cash
PC MULBERRY FROSTIN
KG Playin For Fame
Wildwood Lane

LS Dats Cuz YourMine
A Guy Duck

Kus Im Honored

DHR Magic Moon
Rockafamer

I Am Ur Income
Zippos Pipers Finale
Guy Of My Dreams
Chex And Fame

Jess Curious

My Kinda Tres Seis

PC Sugar Judge
Captains Winnin Chex
DE JA VU LOOK
Famous Crescent Moon
Classified Fame

DMR Famous PG

LS Millionairesfling
Fame Aint Easy
Escalating

Smooth Cupa Jo
Smooth N Speedy Guy
Casadys cadbury fame
Dats To Good To Btru
ROYAL FIESTA LADY
Frenchmanz Legend
PROFITS BLUE STREAK
Diamonds And Twine
The Millenium Falcon
TR lions on fire

TW Designers Judge
Presure Lane

BR Big Red Dog

TM Racy Blue

Judge Billie two shoes
Viva la RoyalNFamous
Famous Judge Lucy K3
JETS SMOOTH FAME

horse_sire

Guys First Down Fame
As Good as nick gets
Blazin jetolena

IMA Special Kinda Guy
A streak of fling

Guys Casanova Cowboy
Guys Canyon Moon
A Smooth Guy
HONORS A BOUNDING
Lions Share Of Fame
Mulberry Fame

Dash Ta Fame

Lions Share of Fame
French Streaktorodeo
FAMOUS BLACK TY
Tres seis

Eddie Stinson

The guys a surfer JF
FIREWATER CANYON
Mulberry Fame
Frenchmana€™s Falcon
Judge Cash

BLAZIN JETOLENA
Eddie Stinson
Streakin Deano
Blazin Jetolena

Dash Ta Fame
Darkelly

French Streaktovegas
LDS Unleashed

Judge cash

Mulberry Fame

KG Do It For Fame
The Goodbye Lane
Dats a Frenchman

A Smooth Guy
Honors A Bounding
Technicolours
Streaking ta Fame
Instant Income
Firewater Finale

A Smooth Guy

JL Sirocco

French Streakin Jess
Tresseis Royal Fame
Judge Cash

KG Azure Winnin Chex
JD LOOK

CR Rode Ta Fame

KG Do It For Fame
PG Dry Fire

Our Dry Fling

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Tres Seis

A Smooth Guy

A Smooth Guy

lions share of fame
Dats a Frenchman
ROYAL PEPPY DUN IT
Firewater Frenchman
DASH FOR PROFITS
Casino Heist
Frenchmans Falcon
pg dry fire

Hellifino

The Good Bye Lane
blazin Jelolena

Jess Louisiana Blue
Judge Cash

Streaking Ta Fame
KG Do It For Fame

A Smooth Guy

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 16th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D -22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D -32nd
1D - 33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D - 36th
1D - 38th
1D - 39th
1D - 40th
1D - 41st
1D - 42nd
1D - 43rd
1D - 44th
1D - 45th
1D - 46th
1D - 47th
1D - 48th
1D - 49th
1D - 50th
1D - 51st
1D - 51st
1D - 53rd
1D - 54th
1D - 55th
1D - 56th
1D - 57th
1D - 58th
1D - 59th
1D - 60th
1D - 61st
1D - 62nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th

score purse

15.295 $1,519.00
15.297 $1,291.00
15.298 $1,063.00
15.319  $911.00
15.33  $760.00
15.353  $532.00
15.429  $380.00
15.458  $304.00
15.49  $266.00
15.507 $228.00
15.516  $190.00
15.526  $152.00
15.547
15.567
15.591
15.616
15.616
15.621
15.648
15.656
15.681
15.711
15.713
15.716
15.723
15.736
15.738
15.749
15.765
15.77
15.774
15.781
15.782
15.807
15.83
15.833
15.833
15.849
15.853
15.858
15.863
15.865
15.899
15.904
15.912
15.915
15.921
15.923
15.929
15.934
15.951
15.951
15.953
15.979
15.988
15.996
16.004
16.011
16.027
16.031
16.036
16.039
16.057
16.088
16.099
16.131
16.133
16.153
16.164
16.165
16.167
16.21

$506.00
$430.00
$354.00
$304.00
$253.00
$177.00
$127.00
$101.00

$89.00

$76.00



Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 1, Saturday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday

Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday

Jennifer Ballard
Jennifer Neudorf
Kara Philippi
Torrey Belus
Krystal Grad
Janell Bouma
Bailee Stanton
Lindsay Schulz
Randy Thompson
Sophie Fountaine
Brandy McPhee
Brittany Anderson
Kristina Hollatz
Ashley Gorham
Daryll Wallen
Aubrey Hart

Kym Vanbergen
Sunny Christensen
Kaitlin Nations
Ronda Melton
Collette Jochim
Max Haylett
Jennifer Neudorf
Josie Baze

Mykal Kirkpatrick
Kelley Drake
Cheyenne K Gaspar
Kayla Lynn

Cindy Smith
Crysta Hyatt
Kathy Grimes
Olivia Hammon
Skyler Poor

Laurie Turner Bouley
Brittany Ford
Serena Randall
Jennifer Neudorf
Ashley Baclet
Stephanie Garza
Maya Hughes
Libby Gibson

Timi Lickley
Bailey Alvarez
Cally Goyins
Olivia Hammon
Margaret Jones
Michaela Espy
Lindsay Schulz
Kelli Barichello
Alyssa Campbell
Jody Wallen

Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller
Jessie Salter

Libby Gibson
Cheyanne Meredith
Christina Atkinson
Kelsie Miller
Stephanie Schofield
Karen Gibbs

Josie Baze
Jennifer Renner
Brynn Powers
Kaylee Eiter
Bobbie Correa
Jessica Ryanczak
Makenzie Peterson
Cally Goyins

Kali Parker
Rhonda Bakes
Arley Hughes
Taylor Hildreth
Taylor Manning

Cowboy Beda Dash
Good K oss

Ednas Famous Flame
SMART AZURE TUCKER
Famous Ta Fire

Jess A Flingin
Fabulous Deb

PROUD TA PROMOTE
Smart Dash To Fame
Technicolour Bug
Guys Twisted Sister
Judge Six

Rubys Red Judge

On The Money Sonny
Do It For Easy Fame
Hickorys Smart Boone
HAY FIRST FRENCH
Tom Streakin Brady
PC Judge Joe Te

Blazin in the Dark

Silk N Kandy

Plain Jones He Aint
First Line by design
Romeo

Setumup Mayweather
Going for Golden
SECRET FRENCH KAS
Sheza Smooth Jet K3
Super Ride Bi Falcon
Cowboys makeme smile
Streakin Justice
Frenchboy's Got Luck
J.S. Gettin Good

An Oakie with Bux
Kissincashinthedark
Awesome Hot Stuff
Suhwenda Sue

LHB Frosted Dinero

BS FANCYWASMYNAME
Streakin Go Go Girl
Streakn French Design
JH Single Lady

Bellas Epic Booker

JL GetMeOutOfTheRed
GUYS RED ROCKET
Smooth Money Raider
HAY ALICE HAYPATCH
VF QUEEN STINSON
FabsFrench Success
GUYSCANTFOOLME
Hesa Easy Fling

TLS Dat Guys Dry

KG Just a Mini Me

Say It So

French Streakin Fame
Dox Triple Dash

A Dandy Guy

DMR Famed by Fire
Paint the town guyz
Haydays Golden Rule
Victory Ta Fame

The Rose On Fire
Steel My Judge

lotta hip looks

TLS Tequila Talkin
DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR
Stairs Sweet Choice
BonJovisRunawayHero
Our Royal Fling

Filthy Rich N Famous
KN FABULOUS TEJERETA
RSL A Royal Lady

Little sexcee cowboy

Guys Casanova Cowboy
Goodbye lane

Flaming Fire Water

KG AZURE WINNIN CHEX
Fire Water Flit

Streakin Lil Wayne
Frenchmans Fabulous
JB PROUD N FAMOUS
KG Do It For Fame
Techniclours

Guys Casanova Cowboy
Judge Cash

Judge Cash

Reds Jet Fuel

KG Do It For Fame
Boon San

FIRST DOWN FRENCH
A Streak of Fling

Judge Cash

Blazin Jetolena

The Kandyman

Our Fearless Fame
Slick by design

Silky Ta Fame

Setumup Trucklewood
Blackgold Jack

BAR FRENCHMAN

A Smooth Guy
Frenchmans Falcon
Guys Casanova cowboy
A Streak Of Fling
Frenchman's Guy

Heza Dancer N lke
Biebers Oakie
Guyspocketfullofcash
Awesome Ta First

Slick by design
Gotmesum Dinero
Hezgottobefamous
Streakin Four Sixes
Slick by Design

The Goodbye Lane

Epic Leader

JL Sheriff

GUYS EASY JET

A Smooth Guy

MP HAYPATCH TIGER
EDDIE STINSON
Frenchmana€™s fabulous
GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME
A Streak Of Fling

PG Dry Fire

Slick by Design

Jet Black Patriot

French Streakin Jess
Dox Serendipity

A Smooth Guy

PG Dry Fire

PYC Paint your wagon
PC Frenchmans Hayday
KG Do It For Fame

Fire On Bug

Judge Cash

starlights smartchic
Dats A Frenchman

Slick by Design

A Regal Choice

Guyz Dance For Perks
Our Dry Fling

JL Sirocco
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
Eddie Stinson

Guys Casanova Cowboy

2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 14th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 20th
2D - 22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 25th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D - 42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D - 52nd
2D - 53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th
2D - 57th
2D - 58th
2D - 59th
2D - 60th
2D - 61st
2D - 62nd
2D - 63rd
2D - 64th
2D - 65th
2D - 66th
2D - 67th
2D - 68th
2D - 69th
2D - 70th
2D - 71st
2D - 72nd
2D - 73rd
2D - 74th
2D - 75th
2D - 76th
2D - 77th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time

16.228
16.234
16.24
16.244
16.244
16.258
16.276
16.288
16.294
16.308
16.308
16.322
16.327
16.337
16.368
16.368
16.371
16.377
16.417
16.422
16.509
16.512
16.523
16.676
16.679
16.722
16.75
16.757
16.823
16.914
16.943
16.996
17.041
17.2
17.228
17.339
17.367
17.397
17.615
18.042
19.931
20.558
20.666
20.729
20.893
20.933
20.969
21.019
21.025
21.031
21.085
21.223
21.257
21.318
21.335
21.554
21.726
21.792
21.832
22.891
24.807
25.024
26.245
26.314
26.367
26.901
27.015

$63.00
$51.00

15.228 $1,519.00
15.249 $1,291.00



Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday

Skye Miller
Jordan Bailey

Sue Smith

Olivia Train
Summer Schaffran
Adler Moon
Jennifer Neudorf
Margaret Jones
Cheyenne Allan
Cody Kessler
Kathy Grimes
Taylor Manning
Kaycie Kayser
Kelley Drake
Tamara Barnhart
Jennifer Neudorf
Becky Eng

Skye Miller
Tamara Barnhart
Amber Villelli

Erin Beukelman
Kim Smith
Talliyah Timentwa
Mallory Driscoll
Amberleigh Moore
Jennifer Neudorf
Serena Randall
Ariel McClure
Amanda Marriott
Jordan Bailey

Sue Ruzicka

Kelli Barichello
Jordan Minor
Kelsie Miller
Jennifer Neudorf
Alex Thompson
Brittany Anderson
Arley Hughes
Kaitlin Nations
Sonia Gorrell
Jennifer Renner
Kali Parker
Michaela Espy
Dylan Saunders
Traver Rains
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Tristan Parrish
Makenzie Peterson
Tori Johnson
Bailey Alvarez
Cally Goyins
Jackie Lynch
Daryll Wallen
Randy Thompson
Cally Goyins

Max Haylett
Stephanie Wilkins
Jody Wallen

Joie Smith
Desirae Wheeler
Jami Erwert

Dani Koelzer
Janell Bouma
Brandy McPhee
Cranna Roberts
Jennifer Ballard
Margaret Jones
Chelsea Wagner
Kaylee Eiter
Sunny Christensen
Skyler Poor
Brandy McPhee
Alyssa Campbell

DMR [3€™m Kinda Special

Ima Girl Fame
Diamond Center
Fame Aint Easy

BR Big Red Dog
Dashin Ta Lena
Canyons Moonlight
Smooth Money Raider
HONOR SAFIRE

PA Lion Under Oathe
KG Jukebox Hero

A French Nick

Blazin Wind

Honor to rodeo

Guys Sweet Design
Escalating

I Am Ur Income

TLS Dat Guys Dry

Viva la RoyalNFamous
Journey to Judgement
French Twistovegas
Guy Of My Dreams
ROYAL FIESTA LADY
Destined Ta Be Royal
Lion In Jules

Tres of phoebe
Awesome Hot Stuff

LS Millionairesfling
French Mia If U Can
PC Sugar Judge

Dats To Good To Btru
FabsFrench Success
Deking of Flings

DMR Famous PG
Suhwenda Sue

A Guy Duck

Judge Six

Wildwood Lane

PC Judge Joe Te
Presure Lane

The Rose On Fire
Frenchmanz Legend
HAY ALICE HAYPATCH
Smooth N Speedy Guy
FAMOUS N PEPPY
Rockafamer

Fame Fire N Desire
Jess Curious

The Millenium Falcon
Bellas Epic Booker

JL GetMeOutOfTheRed
Swagger

Classified Fame

Smart Dash To Fame
BonJovisRunawayHero
Plain Jones He Aint
Famous Crescent Moon
Hesa Easy Fling
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Heza Promised Guy
DE JA VU LOOK

Kus Im Honored

Jess A Flingin

Judge Billie two shoes
Moonshine and cash
Cowboy Beda Dash
Diamonds And Twine
PC MULBERRY FROSTIN
Casadys cadbury fame
Tom Streakin Brady
J.S. Gettin Good

Guys Twisted Sister
GUYSCANTFOOLME

IMA Special Kinda Guy
Mulberry Fame

A Smooth Guy

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
blazin Jelolena

BLAZIN JETOLENA
Guys Canyon Moon

A Smooth Guy
HONORS A BOUNDING
Lions Share Of Fame
Blazin jetolena

As Good as nick gets
Blazin Jetolena

French Streaktorodeo
Guys First Down Fame
Tres Seis

Instant Income

PG Dry Fire

Streaking Ta Fame
Judge Cash

French Streaktovegas
A Smooth Guy

ROYAL PEPPY DUN IT
Darkelly

Lions Share of Fame
Tres seis

Awesome Ta First

Our Dry Fling
Frenchmana€™s Falcon
Judge Cash

Dats a Frenchman

Frenchmana€™s fabulous

A streak of fling

PG Dry Fire

Slick by design

A Smooth Guy

Judge Cash

The Goodbye Lane
Judge Cash

The Good Bye Lane
Fire On Bug
Firewater Frenchman
MP HAYPATCH TIGER
A Smooth Guy
FAMOUS BLACK TY
Streaking ta Fame
Dash Ta Fame

French Streakin Jess
Frenchmans Falcon
Epic Leader

JL Sheriff

Streakin Deano

KG Do It For Fame
KG Do It For Fame
Guyz Dance For Perks
Our Fearless Fame
CR Rode Ta Fame

A Streak Of Fling

KG Do It For Fame
The guys a surfer JF
JD LOOK

Honors A Bounding
Streakin Lil Wayne
Judge Cash

Judge cash

Guys Casanova Cowboy
Casino Heist
Mulberry Fame

lions share of fame

A Streak of Fling
Heza Dancer N lke
Guys Casanova Cowboy
GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D -22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D -32nd
1D - 33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D - 37th
1D - 37th
1D - 39th
1D - 40th
1D - 41st
1D - 42nd
1D - 43rd
1D - 44th
1D - 45th
1D - 46th
1D - 46th
1D - 48th
1D - 49th
1D - 49th
1D - 51st
1D -52nd
1D - 53rd
1D - 54th
1D - 55th
1D - 56th
1D - 57th
1D - 58th
2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th

15.267 $1,063.00

15.278
15.287
15.316
15.317
15.326
15.348
15.397
15.415
15.466
15.499
15.505
15.528
15.568
15.575
15.58
15.618
15.623
15.626
15.652
15.665
15.669
15.677
15.686
15.688
15.694
15.697
15.744
15.745
15.747
15.751
15.755
15.759
15.76
15.779
15.779
15.806
15.812
15.819
15.831
15.832
15.861
15.866
15.867
15.867
15.87
15.874
15.874
15.883
15.906
15.922
15.925
15.933
15.943
15.945
15.976
16
16.024
16.04
16.055
16.065
16.08
16.093
16.108
16.119
16.138
16.142
16.173
16.181
16.202
16.22
16.252
16.264

$911.00
$760.00
$532.00
$380.00
$304.00
$266.00
$228.00
$190.00
$152.00

$506.00
$430.00
$354.00
$304.00
$253.00
$177.00
$127.00
$101.00
$89.00
$76.00
$63.00
$51.00



Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Round 2, Sunday
Open Maturity, Average

Open Maturity, Average

Open Maturity, Average

Open Maturity, Average

Open Maturity, Average

Open Maturity, Average

Bailee Stanton
Ariel McClure
Kelley Drake

Kayla Lynn

Bobo McMiillan
Ronda Melton
Torrey Belus
Crysta Hyatt

Kym Vanbergen
Lindsay Schulz
Linzie Lindsey
Collette Jochim
Sara Cheeney
Ashley Gorham
Jennifer Neudorf
Sophie Fountaine
Kathy Grimes
Jessie Salter
Jennifer Neudorf
Lindsay Schulz
Tristin Wadsworth
Ashley Baclet
Christina Atkinson
Brittany Ford
Mykal Kirkpatrick
Libby Gibson
Brynn Powers
Cindy Smith
Makenzie Peterson
Jessica Ryanczak
Karen Gibbs
Laurie Turner Bouley
Maya Hughes
Rhonda Bakes
Libby Gibson
Kimberely LaRoche
Sonda Marks
Skye Miller

Matea Murphy
Kelsie Miller
Lacey Kuhlmann
Kandice Eiter

Timi Lickley

Lacey Kuhlmann
Kavanaugh Huestis
Cally Goyins

Olivia Hammon
Kara Philippi
Kaylee Eiter

Karla Gust
Aubrey Hart
Cheyenne K Gaspar
Daryll Wallen
Bobbie Correa
Stephanie Garza
Kristina Hollatz
Stephanie Schofield
Kayla Lynn

Olivia Hammon
Kelsie Miller

Josie Baze

Josie Baze
Cheyanne Meredith
Teri Bangart

Kaela Murphy

Kali Parker

Arley Hughes
Skye Miller

Taylor Manning
Sue Smith
Jennifer Neudorf
Jordan Bailey
Kathy Grimes

Fabulous Deb

LS Dats Cuz YourMine
Going for Golden
PROFITS BLUE STREAK
JETS SMOOTH FAME
Blazin in the Dark
SMART AZURE TUCKER
Cowboys makeme smile
HAY FIRST FRENCH
PROUD TA PROMOTE
DHR Magic Moon

Silk N Kandy

My Kinda Tres Seis

On The Money Sonny
First Line by design
Technicolour Bug
Streakin Justice

Say It So

Good K oss

VF QUEEN STINSON
TW Designers Judge
LHB Frosted Dinero

A Dandy Guy
Kissincashinthedark
Setumup Mayweather
Streakn French Design
Steel My Judge

Super Ride Bi Falcon
Stairs Sweet Choice
DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR
Haydays Golden Rule
An Oakie with Bux
Streakin Go Go Girl
Filthy Rich N Famous
French Streakin Fame
Smooth Cupa Jo
Surprise Unleashed
Bessie Coleman
Captains Winnin Chex
KG Just a Mini Me
Zippos Pipers Finale
TR lions on fire

JH Single Lady

KG Playin For Fame
Special Guy Dash
Chex And Fame

GUYS RED ROCKET
Ednas Famous Flame
lotta hip looks

TM Racy Blue
Hickorys Smart Boone
SECRET FRENCH KAS
Do It For Easy Fame
TLS Tequila Talkin

BS FANCYWASMYNAME
Rubys Red Judge
Paint the town guyz
Sheza Smooth Jet K3
Frenchboy's Got Luck
DMR Famed by Fire
Romeo

Victory Ta Fame

Dox Triple Dash

Miz Mulberry Fame
FIREWATER AND PEARLS
Our Royal Fling

KN FABULOUS TEJERETA
DMR [3€™m Kinda Special
Little sexcee cowboy
Diamond Center
Canyons Moonlight
Ima Girl Fame

KG Jukebox Hero

Frenchmans Fabulous
Dats a Frenchman
Blackgold Jack

DASH FOR PROFITS

A Smooth Guy

Blazin Jetolena

KG AZURE WINNIN CHEX
Guys Casanova cowboy
FIRST DOWN FRENCH
JB PROUD N FAMOUS
Technicolours

The Kandyman
Tresseis Royal Fame
Reds Jet Fuel

Slick by design
Techniclours

A Streak Of Fling

Jet Black Patriot
Goodbye lane

EDDIE STINSON
Hellifino

Gotmesum Dinero

A Smooth Guy
Guyspocketfullofcash
Setumup Trucklewood
Slick by Design

Judge Cash
Frenchmans Falcon

A Regal Choice

Slick by Design

PC Frenchmans Hayday
Biebers Oakie
Streakin Four Sixes

JL Sirocco

French Streakin Jess

A Smooth Guy

LDS Unleashed

Eddie Stinson

KG Azure Winnin Chex
Slick by Design
Firewater Finale

pg dry fire

The Goodbye Lane

KG Do It For Fame
Dash Ta Fame

JL Sirocco

GUYS EASY JET
Flaming Fire Water
starlights smartchic
Jess Louisiana Blue
Boon San

BAR FRENCHMAN

KG Do It For Fame
Dats A Frenchman
Hezgottobefamous
Judge Cash

PYC Paint your wagon
A Smooth Guy
Frenchman's Guy

PG Dry Fire

Silky Ta Fame

KG Do It For Fame
Dox Serendipity
Mulberry Fame
FIREWATER CANYON
Our Dry Fling
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
IMA Special Kinda Guy
Guys Casanova Cowboy
A Smooth Guy

Guys Canyon Moon
Mulberry Fame

Blazin jetolena

2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D - 22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D - 42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D - 52nd
2D - 53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th
2D - 57th
2D - 58th
2D - 59th
2D - 60th
2D - 61st
2D - 62nd
2D - 63rd
2D - 64th
2D - 65th
2D - 66th
2D - 67th
2D - 68th
2D - 69th
2D - 70th
2D - 71st
2D - 72nd
2D - 73rd
2D - 74th
2D - 75th
2D - 76th
2D - 77th
2D - 78th
2D - 79th
2D - 80th
2D - 81st
2D - 82nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

0.000 No Time
No-Time
30.586 0on 2
30.602 on 2
30.7450n 2
30.777 on 2
30.794 on 2
30.797 on 2

16.279
16.285
16.304
16.34
16.345
16.356
16.359
16.361
16.39
16.399
16.4
16.431
16.432
16.456
16.457
16.483
16.503
16.575
16.631
16.639
16.728
16.827
16.896
16.913
16.918
16.919
16.921
16.974
17.124
17.147
17.174
17.62
17.812
19.493
20.514
20.603
20.649
20.653
20.742
20.776
20.873
20.918
21.025
21.04
21.089
21.091
21.129
21.144
21.171
21.213
21.304
21.366
21.375
21.587
21.721
22.302
22.304
22.457
23.704
25.499
26.178
26.325
26.636
30.791
35.754

$1,519.00
$1,291.00
$1,063.00
$911.00
$760.00
$532.00



Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average

Taylor Manning
Taylor Hildreth
Tamara Barnhart
Cheyenne Allan
Cody Kessler
Adler Moon
Jordan Minor
Kelley Drake
Amberleigh Moore
Kaycie Kayser
Olivia Train
Jennifer Neudorf
Amber Villelli
Tristan Parrish
Amanda Marriott
Erin Beukelman
Mallory Driscoll
Summer Schaffran
Traver Rains
Becky Eng

Kim Smith
Jennifer Neudorf
Alex Thompson
Arley Hughes
Jackie Lynch
Jordan Bailey
Desirae Wheeler
Ariel McClure
Talliyah Timentwa
Kelsie Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Sue Ruzicka
Makenzie Peterson
Tamara Barnhart
Dylan Saunders
Daryll Wallen

Kali Parker
Cranna Roberts
Dani Koelzer
Stephanie Wilkins
Tori Johnson
Chelsea Wagner
Sonia Gorrell

Jami Erwert

Ariel McClure
Brittany Anderson
Margaret Jones
Kaylee Eiter

Joie Smith

Kaitlin Nations
Randy Thompson
Linzie Lindsey
Brandy McPhee
Sara Cheeney
Janell Bouma
Jennifer Ballard
Kayla Lynn

Max Haylett

Bobo McMiillan
Bailee Stanton
Brandy McPhee
Sunny Christensen
Torrey Belus
Lindsay Schulz
Kym Vanbergen
Ronda Melton
Sophie Fountaine
Ashley Gorham
Tristin Wadsworth
Jennifer Neudorf
Collette Jochim
Jennifer Neudorf
Kelley Drake

A French Nick

RSL A Royal Lady
Guys Sweet Design
HONOR SAFIRE

PA Lion Under Oathe
Dashin Ta Lena
Deking of Flings
Honor to rodeo

Lion In Jules

Blazin Wind

Fame Aint Easy

Tres of phoebe
Journey to Judgement
Fame Fire N Desire
French Mia If U Can
French Twistovegas
Destined Ta Be Royal
BR Big Red Dog
FAMOUS N PEPPY

I Am Ur Income

Guy Of My Dreams
Escalating

A Guy Duck
Wildwood Lane
Swagger

PC Sugar Judge

Heza Promised Guy
LS Millionairesfling
ROYAL FIESTA LADY
DMR Famous PG
Rockafamer

Dats To Good To Btru
Jess Curious

Viva la RoyalNFamous
Smooth N Speedy Guy
Classified Fame
Frenchmanz Legend
Moonshine and cash
Kus Im Honored
Famous Crescent Moon
The Millenium Falcon
PC MULBERRY FROSTIN
Presure Lane

DE JA VU LOOK

LS Dats Cuz YourMine
Judge Six

Diamonds And Twine
Casadys cadbury fame
Famous Judge Lucy K3
PC Judge Joe Te
Smart Dash To Fame
DHR Magic Moon
Judge Billie two shoes
My Kinda Tres Seis
Jess A Flingin

Cowboy Beda Dash
PROFITS BLUE STREAK
Plain Jones He Aint
JETS SMOOTH FAME
Fabulous Deb

Guys Twisted Sister
Tom Streakin Brady
SMART AZURE TUCKER
PROUD TA PROMOTE
HAY FIRST FRENCH
Blazin in the Dark
Technicolour Bug

On The Money Sonny
TW Designers Judge
Good K oss

Silk N Kandy

First Line by design
Going for Golden

As Good as nick gets
Eddie Stinson

Guys First Down Fame
HONORS A BOUNDING
Lions Share Of Fame
BLAZIN JETOLENA

A streak of fling
French Streaktorodeo
Lions Share of Fame
Blazin Jetolena

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Tres seis

Judge Cash

Dash Ta Fame
Frenchmana€™s Falcon
French Streaktovegas
Darkelly

blazin Jelolena
FAMOUS BLACK TY
Instant Income

A Smooth Guy

Tres Seis

A Smooth Guy

The Goodbye Lane
Streakin Deano
Judge Cash

The guys a surfer JF
Our Dry Fling

ROYAL PEPPY DUN IT
PG Dry Fire

Streaking ta Fame
Dats a Frenchman
French Streakin Jess
Streaking Ta Fame

A Smooth Guy

KG Do It For Fame
Firewater Frenchman
Judge cash

Honors A Bounding
CR Rode Ta Fame
Frenchmans Falcon
Mulberry Fame

The Good Bye Lane
JD LOOK

Dats a Frenchman
Judge Cash

Casino Heist

lions share of fame
KG Do It For Fame
Judge Cash

KG Do It For Fame
Technicolours

Judge Cash

Tresseis Royal Fame
Streakin Lil Wayne
Guys Casanova Cowboy
DASH FOR PROFITS
Our Fearless Fame

A Smooth Guy
Frenchmans Fabulous
Guys Casanova Cowboy
A Streak of Fling

KG AZURE WINNIN CHEX
JB PROUD N FAMOUS
FIRST DOWN FRENCH
Blazin Jetolena
Techniclours

Reds Jet Fuel

Hellifino

Goodbye lane

The Kandyman

Slick by design
Blackgold Jack

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D -22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D -32nd
1D - 33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D - 37th
1D - 38th
1D - 39th
1D - 40th
1D - 41st
1D - 42nd
1D - 43rd
1D - 44th
1D - 45th
1D - 46th
1D - 47th
1D - 48th
1D - 49th
1D - 50th
2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 15th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D - 22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th

30.802 on 2
30.844 on 2
30.8700on 2
30.9050n 2
30.9730n2
31.0390n2
31.089 on 2
31.1350n2
31.2350n2
31.2640n 2
31.2690on 2
31.3100n2
31.3630n2
31.4000n 2
31.4260on2
31.4300n2
31.4350n2
31.450 0n 2
31.458 on 2
31.476 0on 2
31.5340n2
31.5590n2
31.6120n2
31.6190n2
31.648 on 2
31.662 on 2
31.676 on 2
31.6950n 2
31.704 on 2
31.7110on2
31.7230n 2
31.7620n 2
31.778 on 2
31.7910n2
31.863 on 2
31.8670on2
31.892 0on 2
31.8930on2
31.9130n2
31.9290n2
31.9400n 2
31.954 0n 2
31.962 on 2
31.988 on 2
32.1150n2
32.128 on 2
32.1810on2
32.1850n2
32.2070on 2
32.2360n2
32.2370n2
32.2490n2
32.2720n2
32.3440n2
32.3510n2
32.366 on 2
32.376 on 2
32.488 on 2
32.5550n2
32.5550n2
32.560 on 2
32.5790n2
32.603 on 2
32.6870n 2
32.7610on2
32.778 on 2
32.7910n2
32.7930n2
32.8270n2
32.8650n2
32.9400n 2
32.980 0n 2
33.026 on 2

$380.00
$304.00
$266.00
$228.00
$190.00
$152.00

$506.00
$430.00
$354.00
$304.00
$253.00
$177.00
$127.00
$101.00
$89.00
$76.00
$63.00
$51.00



Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average
Open Maturity, Average

Serena Randall
Jennifer Neudorf
Skyler Poor

Crysta Hyatt

Kathy Grimes
Mykal Kirkpatrick
Cindy Smith
Brittany Ford
Ashley Baclet
Laurie Turner Bouley
Maya Hughes
Margaret Jones
Skye Miller

Sonda Marks
Bailey Alvarez
Kimberely LaRoche
Cally Goyins
Matea Murphy
Lacey Kuhlmann
Kelli Barichello
Lacey Kuhlmann
Kavanaugh Huestis
Michaela Espy
Skye Miller

Libby Gibson

Cally Goyins
Kandice Eiter

Jody Wallen

Alyssa Campbell
Karla Gust

Kara Philippi
Lindsay Schulz
Aubrey Hart

Daryll Wallen
Jessie Salter
Cheyenne K Gaspar
Christina Atkinson
Kristina Hollatz
Kayla Lynn
Stephanie Garza
Karen Gibbs

Olivia Hammon
Jennifer Renner
Timi Lickley

Libby Gibson
Olivia Hammon
Kelsie Miller

Josie Baze

Brynn Powers
Jessica Ryanczak
Stephanie Schofield
Makenzie Peterson
Teri Bangart

Kelsie Miller
Kaylee Eiter
Bobbie Correa
Cheyanne Meredith
Josie Baze

Kaela Murphy
Cally Goyins
Rhonda Bakes

Kali Parker

Arley Hughes

Awesome Hot Stuff
Suhwenda Sue

J.S. Gettin Good
Cowboys makeme smile
Streakin Justice
Setumup Mayweather
Super Ride Bi Falcon
Kissincashinthedark
LHB Frosted Dinero
An Oakie with Bux
Streakin Go Go Girl
Smooth Money Raider
Bessie Coleman
Surprise Unleashed
Bellas Epic Booker
Smooth Cupa Jo

JL GetMeOutOfTheRed
Captains Winnin Chex
Zippos Pipers Finale
FabsFrench Success
KG Playin For Fame
Special Guy Dash

HAY ALICE HAYPATCH
TLS Dat Guys Dry
Streakn French Design
Chex And Fame

TR lions on fire

Hesa Easy Fling
GUYSCANTFOOLME
TM Racy Blue

Ednas Famous Flame
VF QUEEN STINSON
Hickorys Smart Boone
Do It For Easy Fame
Say It So

SECRET FRENCH KAS

A Dandy Guy

Rubys Red Judge
Sheza Smooth Jet K3
BS FANCYWASMYNAME
Haydays Golden Rule
Frenchboy's Got Luck
The Rose On Fire

JH Single Lady

French Streakin Fame
GUYS RED ROCKET

KG Just a Mini Me
Romeo

Steel My Judge
DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR
Paint the town guyz
Stairs Sweet Choice
Miz Mulberry Fame
DMR Famed by Fire
lotta hip looks

TLS Tequila Talkin

Dox Triple Dash
Victory Ta Fame
FIREWATER AND PEARLS
BonJovisRunawayHero
Filthy Rich N Famous
Our Royal Fling

KN FABULOUS TEJERETA

Awesome Ta First
Slick by design

Heza Dancer N lke
Guys Casanova cowboy
A Streak Of Fling
Setumup Trucklewood
Frenchmans Falcon
Guyspocketfullofcash
Gotmesum Dinero
Biebers Oakie
Streakin Four Sixes

A Smooth Guy

Eddie Stinson

LDS Unleashed

Epic Leader

A Smooth Guy

JL Sheriff

KG Azure Winnin Chex
Firewater Finale
Frenchmana€™s fabulous
KG Do It For Fame
Dash Ta Fame

MP HAYPATCH TIGER
PG Dry Fire

Slick by Design

JL Sirocco

pg dry fire

A Streak Of Fling
GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME
Jess Louisiana Blue
Flaming Fire Water
EDDIE STINSON

Boon San

KG Do It For Fame

Jet Black Patriot

BAR FRENCHMAN

A Smooth Guy

Judge Cash

A Smooth Guy
Hezgottobefamous

PC Frenchmans Hayday
Frenchman's Guy

Fire On Bug

The Goodbye Lane
French Streakin Jess
GUYS EASY JET

Slick by Design

Silky Ta Fame

Judge Cash

Slick by Design

PYC Paint your wagon
A Regal Choice
Mulberry Fame

PG Dry Fire

starlights smartchic
Dats A Frenchman
Dox Serendipity

KG Do It For Fame
FIREWATER CANYON
Guyz Dance For Perks
JL Sirocco

Our Dry Fling
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS

2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D - 42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D - 52nd
2D - 53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th
2D - 57th
2D - 58th
2D - 59th
2D - 60th
2D - 61st
2D - 62nd
2D - 63rd
2D - 64th
2D - 65th
2D - 66th
2D - 67th
2D - 68th
2D - 69th
2D - 70th
2D - 71st
2D - 72nd
2D - 73rd
2D - 74th
2D - 75th
2D - 76th
2D - 77th
2D - 78th
2D - 79th
2D - 80th
2D - 81st
2D - 82nd
2D - 83rd
2D - 84th
2D - 85th
2D - 86th
2D - 87th
2D - 88th

33.036on 2
33.1460on 2
33.2610on2
33.2750n2
33.446 0on 2
33.5970on 2
33.7970on 2
34.1410n2
34.2240n 2
34.8200n 2
35.854 0n2
36.3300n 2
36.369 on 2
36.4190n 2
36.5720on2
36.5910n2
36.6510n2
36.663 on 2
36.736 on 2
36.780 0n 2
36.822 on 2
36.8270n 2
36.8350n2
36.846 on 2
36.850 on 2
36.990 on 2
37.006 on 2
37.109 on 2
37.2950n2
37.366 0on 2
37.3840n2
37.658 on 2
37.6720n2
37.7430n 2
37.8930n2
38.116 on 2
38.622 on 2
38.629 on 2
39.2140n2
39.3360n 2
40.065 on 2
40.700 on 2
40.856 on 2
41.583 on 2
41.849 on 2
42.022 on 2
42.0330n 2
42.854 on 2
43.166 on 2
44.048 on 2
44.136 on 2
44139 on 2
46.447 on 2
47.2910n 2
47.485 on 2
47.954 on 2
48.190 on 2
51.1320n2
51.402 0on 2
1015.945 No Time on 2
1019.493 No Time on 2
2000.000 No Time on 2
2000.000 No Time on 2
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Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
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Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday

rider_name
Taylor Manning
Kathy Grimes
Skye Miller
Jordan Minor
Taylor Manning
Jennifer Neudorf
Sue Smith
Cheyenne Allan
Cody Kessler
Jordan Bailey
Tristan Parrish
Amberleigh Moore
Kelley Drake
Traver Rains
Taylor Hildreth
Kaela Murphy
Teri Bangart
Amanda Marriott
Amber Villelli
Skye Miller
Jackie Lynch
Kaycie Kayser
Kavanaugh Huestis
Mallory Driscoll
Erin Beukelman
Sonda Marks
Cranna Roberts
Lacey Kuhlmann
Arley Hughes
Ariel McClure
Alex Thompson
Dani Koelzer
Linzie Lindsey
Becky Eng

Kim Smith

Cally Goyins

Sara Cheeney
Jordan Bailey
Matea Murphy
Jami Erwert
Stephanie Wilkins
Daryll Wallen
Ariel McClure
Kelsie Miller
Olivia Train
Kimberely LaRoche
Dylan Saunders
Kaylee Eiter

Sue Ruzicka
Margaret Jones
Tori Johnson
Kandice Eiter
Tristin Wadsworth
Sonia Gorrell
Summer Schaffran
Brandy McPhee
Joie Smith

Bobo McMillan
Jennifer Ballard
Jennifer Neudorf
Kara Philippi
Krystal Grad
Torrey Belus
Janell Bouma
Bailee Stanton
Randy Thompson
Sophie Fountaine
Brandy McPhee
Brittany Anderson
Kristina Hollatz
Ashley Gorham
Daryll Wallen
Kym Vanbergen
Kaitlin Nations
Collette Jochim
Max Haylett
Jennifer Neudorf
Kelley Drake

horse_registered_name
A French Nick

KG Jukebox Hero
DMR 1a€™m Kinda Special
Deking of Flings

Little sexcee cowboy
Canyons Moonlight
Diamond Center
HONOR SAFIRE

PA Lion Under Oathe
Ima Girl Fame

Fame Fire N Desire
Lion In Jules

Honor to rodeo
FAMOUS N PEPPY

RSL A Royal Lady
FIREWATER AND PEARLS
Miz Mulberry Fame
French Mia If U Can
Journey to Judgement
Bessie Coleman
Swagger

Blazin Wind

Special Guy Dash
Destined Ta Be Royal
French Twistovegas
Surprise Unleashed
Moonshine and cash
KG Playin For Fame
Wildwood Lane

LS Dats Cuz YourMine
A Guy Duck

Kus Im Honored

DHR Magic Moon

I Am Ur Income

Guy Of My Dreams
Chex And Fame

My Kinda Tres Seis

PC Sugar Judge
Captains Winnin Chex
DE JA VU LOOK
Famous Crescent Moon
Classified Fame

LS Millionairesfling
DMR Famous PG
Fame Aint Easy
Smooth CupalJo
Smooth N Speedy Guy
Casadys cadbury fame
Dats To Good To Btru
Diamonds And Twine
The Millenium Falcon
TR lions on fire

TW Designers Judge
Presure Lane

BR Big Red Dog

Judge Billie two shoes
Famous Judge Lucy K3
JETS SMOOTH FAME
Cowboy Beda Dash
Good K oss

Ednas Famous Flame
Famous Ta Fire
SMART AZURE TUCKER
Jess A Flingin
Fabulous Deb

Smart Dash To Fame
Technicolour Bug
Guys Twisted Sister
Judge Six

Rubys Red Judge

On The Money Sonny
Do It For Easy Fame
HAY FIRST FRENCH

PC Judge Joe Te

Silk N Kandy

Plain Jones He Aint
First Line by design
Going for Golden

horse_sire

As Good as nick gets
Blazin jetolena

IMA Special Kinda Guy
A streak of fling

Guys Casanova Cowboy
Guys Canyon Moon

A Smooth Guy
HONORS A BOUNDING
Lions Share Of Fame
Mulberry Fame

Dash Ta Fame

Lions Share of Fame
French Streaktorodeo
FAMOUS BLACK TY
Eddie Stinson
FIREWATER CANYON
Mulberry Fame
Frenchmana€™s Falcon
Judge Cash

Eddie Stinson

Streakin Deano

Blazin Jetolena

Dash Ta Fame
Darkelly

French Streaktovegas
LDS Unleashed

Judge cash

KG Do It For Fame
The Goodbye Lane
Dats a Frenchman

A Smooth Guy

Honors A Bounding
Technicolours

Instant Income

A Smooth Guy

JL Sirocco

Tresseis Royal Fame
Judge Cash

KG Azure Winnin Chex
JD LOOK

CR Rode Ta Fame

KG Do It For Fame
Our Dry Fling

PG Dry Fire

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
A Smooth Guy

A Smooth Guy

lions share of fame
Dats a Frenchman
Casino Heist
Frenchmans Falcon

pg dry fire

Hellifino

The Good Bye Lane
blazin Jelolena

Judge Cash

KG Do It For Fame

A Smooth Guy

Guys Casanova Cowboy
Goodbye lane

Flaming Fire Water
Fire Water Flit

KG AZURE WINNIN CHEX
Streakin Lil Wayne
Frenchmans Fabulous
KG Do It For Fame
Techniclours

Guys Casanova Cowboy
Judge Cash

Judge Cash

Reds Jet Fuel

KG Do It For Fame
FIRST DOWN FRENCH
Judge Cash

The Kandyman

Our Fearless Fame
Slick by design
Blackgold Jack

place

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D -17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D-22nd
1D -23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D -27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D - 31st
1D -33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D -37th
1D - 38th
1D - 39th
1D - 40th
1D - 41st
1D-42nd
1D -43rd
1D -43rd
1D - 45th
1D - 46th
1D - 47th
1D - 48th
1D - 49th
1D - 50th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 12th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 17th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th

score

15.297
15.298
15.319

15.33
15.353
15.429
15.458

15.49
15.507
15.516
15.526
15.547
15.567
15.591
15.616
15.648
15.656
15.681
15.711
15.716
15.723
15.736
15.738
15.749
15.765

15.77
15.774
15.782
15.807

15.83
15.833
15.833
15.849
15.858
15.865
15.899
15.912
15.915
15.921
15.923
15.929
15.934
15.951
15.951
15.953
15.988
15.996
16.004
16.011
16.039
16.057
16.088
16.099
16.131
16.133
16.164
16.167

16.21
16.228
16.234

16.24
16.244
16.244
16.258
16.276
16.294
16.308
16.308
16.322
16.327
16.337
16.368
16.371
16.417
16.509
16.512
16.523
16.722

purse
$1,093.00
$937.00
$781.00
$677.00
$521.00
$416.00
$312.00
$208.00
$156.00
$104.00

$364.00
$312.00
$260.00
$226.00
$174.00
$139.00
$104.00

$69.00

$52.00

$35.00



Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
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Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 1, Saturday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday

Cheyenne K Gaspar

Kayla Lynn

Cindy Smith
Crysta Hyatt
Kathy Grimes
Brittany Ford
Serena Randall
Jennifer Neudorf
Libby Gibson
Timi Lickley
Bailey Alvarez
Cally Goyins
Olivia Hammon
Margaret Jones
Kelli Barichello
Alyssa Campbell
Jody Wallen
Skye Miller
Kelsie Miller
Libby Gibson
Christina Atkinson
Kelsie Miller
Josie Baze
Jennifer Renner
Brynn Powers
Kaylee Eiter
Bobbie Correa
Jessica Ryanczak
Makenzie Peterson
Kali Parker
Rhonda Bakes
Cally Goyins
Arley Hughes
Taylor Hildreth
Taylor Manning
Skye Miller
Jordan Bailey
Sue Smith

Olivia Train
Summer Schaffran
Jennifer Neudorf
Margaret Jones
Cheyenne Allan
Cody Kessler
Kathy Grimes
Taylor Manning
Kaycie Kayser
Kelley Drake
Becky Eng

Skye Miller
Amber Villelli
Erin Beukelman
Kim Smith
Mallory Driscoll
Amberleigh Moore
Serena Randall
Ariel McClure
Amanda Marriott
Jordan Bailey
Sue Ruzicka

Kelli Barichello
Jordan Minor
Kelsie Miller
Jennifer Neudorf
Alex Thompson
Brittany Anderson
Arley Hughes
Kaitlin Nations
Sonia Gorrell
Jennifer Renner
Traver Rains
Dylan Saunders
Tristan Parrish
Tori Johnson
Bailey Alvarez
Cally Goyins
Jackie Lynch
Daryll Wallen
Randy Thompson

SECRET FRENCH KAS
Sheza Smooth Jet K3
Super Ride Bi Falcon
Cowboys makeme smile
Streakin Justice
Kissincashinthedark
Awesome Hot Stuff
Suhwenda Sue
Streakn French Design
JH Single Lady

Bellas Epic Booker

JL GetMeOutOfTheRed
GUYS RED ROCKET
Smooth Money Raider
FabsFrench Success
GUYSCANTFOOLME
Hesa Easy Fling

TLS Dat Guys Dry

KG Just a Mini Me
French Streakin Fame
A Dandy Guy

DMR Famed by Fire
Victory Ta Fame

The Rose On Fire

Steel My Judge

lotta hip looks

TLS Tequila Talkin
DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR
Stairs Sweet Choice
Our Royal Fling

Filthy Rich N Famous
BonJovisRunawayHero
KN FABULOUS TEJERETA
RSL A Royal Lady

Little sexcee cowboy
DMR 1a€™m Kinda Special
Ima Girl Fame
Diamond Center
Fame Aint Easy

BR Big Red Dog
Canyons Moonlight
Smooth Money Raider
HONOR SAFIRE

PA Lion Under Oathe
KG Jukebox Hero

A French Nick

Blazin Wind

Honor to rodeo

I Am Ur Income

TLS Dat Guys Dry
Journey to Judgement
French Twistovegas
Guy Of My Dreams
Destined Ta Be Royal
Lion In Jules
Awesome Hot Stuff

LS Millionairesfling
French Mia If U Can
PC Sugar Judge

Dats To Good To Btru
FabsFrench Success
Deking of Flings

DMR Famous PG
Suhwenda Sue

A Guy Duck

Judge Six

Wildwood Lane

PC Judge Joe Te
Presure Lane

The Rose On Fire
FAMOUS N PEPPY
Smooth N Speedy Guy
Fame Fire N Desire
The Millenium Falcon
Bellas Epic Booker

JL GetMeOutOfTheRed
Swagger

Classified Fame

Smart Dash To Fame

BAR FRENCHMAN

A Smooth Guy
Frenchmans Falcon
Guys Casanova cowboy
A Streak Of Fling
Guyspocketfullofcash
Awesome Ta First
Slick by design

Slick by Design

The Goodbye Lane
Epic Leader

JL Sheriff

GUYS EASY JET

A Smooth Guy
Frenchmana€™s fabulous
GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME
A Streak Of Fling

PG Dry Fire

Slick by Design

French Streakin Jess

A Smooth Guy

PG Dry Fire

KG Do It For Fame

Fire On Bug

Judge Cash

starlights smartchic
Dats A Frenchman
Slick by Design

A Regal Choice

Our Dry Fling

JL Sirocco

Guyz Dance For Perks
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
Eddie Stinson

Guys Casanova Cowboy
IMA Special Kinda Guy
Mulberry Fame

A Smooth Guy

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
blazin Jelolena

Guys Canyon Moon

A Smooth Guy
HONORS A BOUNDING
Lions Share Of Fame
Blazin jetolena

As Good as nick gets
Blazin Jetolena

French Streaktorodeo
Instant Income

PG Dry Fire

Judge Cash

French Streaktovegas
A Smooth Guy
Darkelly

Lions Share of Fame
Awesome Ta First

Our Dry Fling
Frenchmana€™s Falcon
Judge Cash

Dats a Frenchman
Frenchmana€™s fabulous
A streak of fling

PG Dry Fire

Slick by design

A Smooth Guy

Judge Cash

The Goodbye Lane
Judge Cash

The Good Bye Lane
Fire On Bug

FAMOUS BLACK TY

A Smooth Guy

Dash Ta Fame
Frenchmans Falcon
Epic Leader

JL Sheriff

Streakin Deano

KG Do It For Fame

KG Do It For Fame

2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D-32nd
2D -33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D -37th
2D - 38th
2D -39th
2D - 40th
2D -41st
2D-42nd
2D-43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D -47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D -52nd
2D -53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th
2D -57th

1D - 1st

1D -2nd

1D -3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D -17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D -22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D - 31st
1D -33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D -37th
1D - 38th
1D - 38th
1D - 40th
1D - 41st
1D -42nd
1D -43rd
1D - 44th
1D - 45th
1D - 46th

1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time

16.75
16.757
16.823
16.914
16.943
17.228
17.339
17.367
19.931
20.558
20.666
20.729
20.893
20.933
21.025
21.031
21.085
21.223
21.257
21.335
21.726
21.792
24.807
25.024
26.245
26.314
26.367
26.901
27.015

15.228 $1,093.00

15.249
15.267
15.278
15.287
15.316
15.317
15.348
15.397
15.415
15.466
15.499
15.505
15.528
15.568
15.618
15.623
15.652
15.665
15.669
15.686
15.688
15.697
15.744
15.745
15.747
15.751
15.755
15.759

15.76
15.779
15.779
15.806
15.812
15.819
15.831
15.832
15.867
15.867
15.874
15.883
15.906
15.922
15.925
15.933
15.943

$937.00
$781.00
$677.00
$521.00
$416.00
$312.00
$208.00
$156.00
$104.00



Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity , Round 2, Sunday
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Cally Goyins
Max Haylett
Stephanie Wilkins
Jody Wallen

Joie Smith

Jami Erwert

Dani Koelzer
Janell Bouma
Brandy McPhee
Cranna Roberts
Jennifer Ballard
Margaret Jones
Kaylee Eiter
Brandy McPhee
Alyssa Campbell
Bailee Stanton
Ariel McClure
Kelley Drake
Bobo McMillan
Torrey Belus
Crysta Hyatt
Kym Vanbergen
Linzie Lindsey
Collette Jochim
Sara Cheeney
Ashley Gorham
Jennifer Neudorf
Sophie Fountaine
Kathy Grimes
Jennifer Neudorf

Tristin Wadsworth

Christina Atkinson
Brittany Ford
Libby Gibson
Brynn Powers
Cindy Smith

Makenzie Peterson

Jessica Ryanczak
Rhonda Bakes
Libby Gibson

Kimberely LaRoche

Sonda Marks
Skye Miller
Matea Murphy
Kelsie Miller
Kandice Eiter
Timi Lickley
Lacey Kuhlmann

Kavanaugh Huestis

Cally Goyins
Olivia Hammon
Kara Philippi
Kaylee Eiter

Cheyenne K Gaspar

Daryll Wallen
Bobbie Correa
Kristina Hollatz
Kayla Lynn
Kelsie Miller
Josie Baze

Teri Bangart
Kaela Murphy
Arley Hughes
Skye Miller
Taylor Manning
Sue Smith
Jennifer Neudorf
Jordan Bailey
Kathy Grimes
Taylor Manning
Taylor Hildreth
Cheyenne Allan
Cody Kessler
Jordan Minor
Kelley Drake

Amberleigh Moore

Kaycie Kayser
Olivia Train
Amber Villelli

BonJovisRunawayHero
Plain Jones He Aint
Famous Crescent Moon
Hesa Easy Fling
Famous Judge Lucy K3
DE JA VU LOOK

Kus Im Honored

Jess A Flingin

Judge Billie two shoes
Moonshine and cash
Cowboy Beda Dash
Diamonds And Twine
Casadys cadbury fame
Guys Twisted Sister
GUYSCANTFOOLME
Fabulous Deb

LS Dats Cuz YourMine
Going for Golden

JETS SMOOTH FAME
SMART AZURE TUCKER
Cowboys makeme smile
HAY FIRST FRENCH
DHR Magic Moon

Silk N Kandy

My Kinda Tres Seis

On The Money Sonny
First Line by design
Technicolour Bug
Streakin Justice

Good K oss

TW Designers Judge

A Dandy Guy
Kissincashinthedark
Streakn French Design
Steel My Judge

Super Ride Bi Falcon
Stairs Sweet Choice
DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR
Filthy Rich N Famous
French Streakin Fame
Smooth CupaJo
Surprise Unleashed
Bessie Coleman
Captains Winnin Chex
KG Just a Mini Me

TR lions on fire

JH Single Lady

KG Playin For Fame
Special Guy Dash

Chex And Fame

GUYS RED ROCKET
Ednas Famous Flame
lotta hip looks

SECRET FRENCH KAS
Do It For Easy Fame
TLS Tequila Talkin
Rubys Red Judge
Sheza Smooth Jet K3
DMR Famed by Fire
Victory Ta Fame

Miz Mulberry Fame
FIREWATER AND PEARLS
KN FABULOUS TEJERETA
DMR 1a€™m Kinda Special
Little sexcee cowboy
Diamond Center
Canyons Moonlight
Ima Girl Fame

KG Jukebox Hero

A French Nick

RSL A Royal Lady
HONOR SAFIRE

PA Lion Under Oathe
Deking of Flings

Honor to rodeo

Lion In Jules

Blazin Wind

Fame Aint Easy
Journey to Judgement

Guyz Dance For Perks
Our Fearless Fame

CR Rode Ta Fame

A Streak Of Fling

KG Do It For Fame

JD LOOK

Honors A Bounding
Streakin Lil Wayne
Judge Cash

Judge cash

Guys Casanova Cowboy
Casino Heist

lions share of fame
Guys Casanova Cowboy
GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME
Frenchmans Fabulous
Dats a Frenchman
Blackgold Jack

A Smooth Guy

KG AZURE WINNIN CHEX
Guys Casanova cowboy
FIRST DOWN FRENCH
Technicolours

The Kandyman
Tresseis Royal Fame
Reds Jet Fuel

Slick by design
Techniclours

A Streak Of Fling
Goodbye lane
Hellifino

A Smooth Guy
Guyspocketfullofcash
Slick by Design

Judge Cash
Frenchmans Falcon

A Regal Choice

Slick by Design

JL Sirocco

French Streakin Jess

A Smooth Guy

LDS Unleashed

Eddie Stinson

KG Azure Winnin Chex
Slick by Design

pg dry fire

The Goodbye Lane

KG Do It For Fame
Dash Ta Fame

JL Sirocco

GUYS EASY JET
Flaming Fire Water
starlights smartchic
BAR FRENCHMAN

KG Do It For Fame
Dats A Frenchman
Judge Cash

A Smooth Guy

PG Dry Fire

KG Do It For Fame
Mulberry Fame
FIREWATER CANYON
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
IMA Special Kinda Guy
Guys Casanova Cowboy
A Smooth Guy

Guys Canyon Moon
Mulberry Fame

Blazin jetolena

As Good as nick gets
Eddie Stinson
HONORS A BOUNDING
Lions Share Of Fame

A streak of fling
French Streaktorodeo
Lions Share of Fame
Blazin Jetolena

Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Judge Cash

1D - 47th
1D - 48th
2D - 1st

2D -2nd

2D -3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D -7th

2D - 8th

2D -9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D-17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D -23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D -27th
2D - 28th
2D -29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D-32nd
2D -33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D -37th
2D - 38th
2D -39th
2D - 40th
2D -41st
2D -42nd
2D-43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D -47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D -52nd
2D -53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th
2D -57th
2D - 58th
2D - 59th
2D - 60th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th

15.945

15.976

16

16.024

16.04

16.065

16.08

16.093

16.108

16.119

16.138

16.142

16.181

16.252

16.264

16.279

16.285

16.304

16.345

16.359

16.361

16.39

16.4

16.431

16.432

16.456

16.457

16.483

16.503

16.631

16.728

16.896

16.913

16.919

16.921

16.974

17.124

17.147

19.493

20.514

20.603

20.649

20.653

20.742

20.776

20.918

21.025

21.04

21.089

21.091

21.129

21.144

21.171

21.366

21.375

21.587

22.302

22.457

25.499

26.325

30.791

35.754

1000.000 No Time

30.586 on 2
30.602 on 2
30.7450n 2
30.777 on 2
30.794 on 2
30.797 on 2
30.802 on 2
30.844 0n 2
30.9050n 2
30.9730n2
31.089 on 2
31.1350n2
31.2350n2
31.264 on 2
31.269 on 2
31.3630n2

$364.00
$312.00
$260.00
$226.00
$174.00
$139.00
$104.00

$69.00

$52.00

$35.00

$1,093.00
$937.00
$781.00
$677.00
$521.00
$416.00
$312.00
$208.00
$156.00
$104.00



Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Tristan Parrish
Amanda Marriott
Erin Beukelman
Mallory Driscoll
Summer Schaffran
Traver Rains
Becky Eng

Kim Smith

Alex Thompson
Arley Hughes
Jackie Lynch
Jordan Bailey
Ariel McClure
Kelsie Miller

Sue Ruzicka

Dylan Saunders
Daryll Wallen
Cranna Roberts
Dani Koelzer
Stephanie Wilkins
Tori Johnson
Sonia Gorrell
Jami Erwert

Ariel McClure
Brittany Anderson
Margaret Jones
Kaylee Eiter

Joie Smith

Kaitlin Nations
Randy Thompson
Linzie Lindsey
Brandy McPhee
Sara Cheeney
Janell Bouma
Jennifer Ballard
Max Haylett
Bobo McMillan
Bailee Stanton
Brandy McPhee
Torrey Belus

Kym Vanbergen
Sophie Fountaine
Ashley Gorham
Tristin Wadsworth
Jennifer Neudorf
Collette Jochim
Jennifer Neudorf
Kelley Drake
Serena Randall
Jennifer Neudorf
Crysta Hyatt
Kathy Grimes
Cindy Smith
Brittany Ford
Margaret Jones
Skye Miller
Sonda Marks
Bailey Alvarez
Kimberely LaRoche
Cally Goyins
Matea Murphy
Kelli Barichello
Lacey Kuhlmann
Kavanaugh Huestis
Skye Miller

Libby Gibson
Cally Goyins
Kandice Eiter
Jody Wallen
Alyssa Campbell
Kara Philippi
Daryll Wallen
Cheyenne K Gaspar
Christina Atkinson
Kristina Hollatz
Kayla Lynn
Jennifer Renner
Timi Lickley

Libby Gibson

Fame Fire N Desire
French Mia If U Can
French Twistovegas
Destined Ta Be Royal
BR Big Red Dog
FAMOUS N PEPPY

I Am Ur Income

Guy Of My Dreams

A Guy Duck
Wildwood Lane
Swagger

PC Sugar Judge

LS Millionairesfling
DMR Famous PG

Dats To Good To Btru
Smooth N Speedy Guy
Classified Fame
Moonshine and cash
Kus Im Honored
Famous Crescent Moon
The Millenium Falcon
Presure Lane

DE JA VU LOOK

LS Dats Cuz YourMine
Judge Six

Diamonds And Twine
Casadys cadbury fame
Famous Judge Lucy K3
PC Judge Joe Te
Smart Dash To Fame
DHR Magic Moon
Judge Billie two shoes
My Kinda Tres Seis
Jess A Flingin

Cowboy Beda Dash
Plain Jones He Aint
JETS SMOOTH FAME
Fabulous Deb

Guys Twisted Sister
SMART AZURE TUCKER
HAY FIRST FRENCH
Technicolour Bug

On The Money Sonny
TW Designers Judge
Good K oss

Silk N Kandy

First Line by design
Going for Golden
Awesome Hot Stuff
Suhwenda Sue
Cowboys makeme smile
Streakin Justice

Super Ride Bi Falcon
Kissincashinthedark
Smooth Money Raider
Bessie Coleman
Surprise Unleashed
Bellas Epic Booker
Smooth CupaJo

JL GetMeOutOfTheRed
Captains Winnin Chex
FabsFrench Success
KG Playin For Fame
Special Guy Dash

TLS Dat Guys Dry
Streakn French Design
Chex And Fame

TR lions on fire

Hesa Easy Fling
GUYSCANTFOOLME
Ednas Famous Flame
Do It For Easy Fame
SECRET FRENCH KAS
A Dandy Guy

Rubys Red Judge
Sheza Smooth Jet K3
The Rose On Fire

JH Single Lady

French Streakin Fame

Dash Ta Fame
Frenchmana€™s Falcon
French Streaktovegas
Darkelly

blazin Jelolena
FAMOUS BLACK TY
Instant Income

A Smooth Guy

A Smooth Guy

The Goodbye Lane
Streakin Deano

Judge Cash

Our Dry Fling

PG Dry Fire

Dats a Frenchman

A Smooth Guy

KG Do It For Fame
Judge cash

Honors A Bounding
CR Rode Ta Fame
Frenchmans Falcon
The Good Bye Lane

JD LOOK

Dats a Frenchman
Judge Cash

Casino Heist

lions share of fame

KG Do It For Fame
Judge Cash

KG Do It For Fame
Technicolours

Judge Cash

Tresseis Royal Fame
Streakin Lil Wayne
Guys Casanova Cowboy
Our Fearless Fame

A Smooth Guy
Frenchmans Fabulous
Guys Casanova Cowboy
KG AZURE WINNIN CHEX
FIRST DOWN FRENCH
Techniclours

Reds Jet Fuel

Hellifino

Goodbye lane

The Kandyman

Slick by design
Blackgold Jack
Awesome Ta First
Slick by design

Guys Casanova cowboy
A Streak Of Fling
Frenchmans Falcon
Guyspocketfullofcash
A Smooth Guy

Eddie Stinson

LDS Unleashed

Epic Leader

A Smooth Guy

JL Sheriff

KG Azure Winnin Chex
Frenchmana€™s fabulous
KG Do It For Fame
Dash Ta Fame

PG Dry Fire

Slick by Design

JL Sirocco

pg dry fire

A Streak Of Fling
GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME
Flaming Fire Water

KG Do It For Fame
BAR FRENCHMAN

A Smooth Guy

Judge Cash

A Smooth Guy

Fire On Bug

The Goodbye Lane
French Streakin Jess

1D -17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D -22nd
1D -23rd
1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
1D - 27th
1D - 28th
1D - 29th
1D - 30th
1D - 31st
1D-32nd
1D -33rd
1D - 34th
1D - 35th
1D - 36th
1D -37th
1D - 38th
1D - 39th
2D - 1st

2D-2nd

2D -3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D -7th

2D - 8th

2D -9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 14th
2D - 16th
2D-17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D -23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D -27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D -32nd
2D -33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D -37th
2D - 38th
2D -39th
2D - 40th
2D -41st
2D -42nd
2D -43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D -47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D -52nd
2D -53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th

31.400 on 2
31.426 on 2
31.4300n 2
31.4350n2
31.450 on 2
31.458 on 2
31.476 on 2
31.5340n2
31.6120n2
31.6190n2
31.648 on 2
31.662 on 2
31.6950n 2
31.7110on2
31.762 on 2
31.8630n2
31.867 on 2
31.8930n2
31.9130n2
31.9290n2
31.940 on 2
31.962 on 2
31.988 on 2
32.1150n2
32.128 on 2
32.1810on2
32.1850n2
32.207 on 2
32.2360n2
32.2370on2
32.2490n 2
32.2720on2
32.3440n2
32.3510on2
32.366 on 2
32.488 0on2
32.5550n2
32.5550n2
32.560 on 2
32.603 on 2
32.7610on2
32.7910on2
32.793 0on 2
32.8270on2
32.8650n2
32.940 0on 2
32.980 on 2
33.026 on 2
33.0360n2
33.146 0on 2
33.2750n2
33.4460n2
33.797 on 2
34.1410n2
36.3300n 2
36.369 on 2
36.4190n2
36.5720on2
36.5910n2
36.6510n2
36.663 on 2
36.780 on 2
36.822 0on2
36.8270on2
36.846 on 2
36.850 on 2
36.990 on 2
37.006 on 2
37.109 on 2
37.2950n2
37.3840n2
37.743 0n 2
38.116 on 2
38.622 0on 2
38.629 on 2
39.2140n2
40.856 on 2
41.583 on 2
41.849 on 2

$364.00
$312.00
$260.00
$226.00
$174.00
$139.00
$104.00

$69.00

$52.00

$35.00



Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE
Stallion Incentive Maturity, AVERAGE

Olivia Hammon
Kelsie Miller
Brynn Powers
Jessica Ryanczak
Makenzie Peterson
Teri Bangart
Kelsie Miller
Kaylee Eiter
Bobbie Correa
Josie Baze

Kaela Murphy
Cally Goyins
Rhonda Bakes
Arley Hughes

GUYS RED ROCKET

KG Just a Mini Me

Steel My Judge
DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR
Stairs Sweet Choice

Miz Mulberry Fame
DMR Famed by Fire
lotta hip looks

TLS Tequila Talkin
Victory Ta Fame
FIREWATER AND PEARLS
BonJovisRunawayHero
Filthy Rich N Famous

KN FABULOUS TEJERETA

GUYS EASY JET

Slick by Design

Judge Cash

Slick by Design

A Regal Choice
Mulberry Fame

PG Dry Fire

starlights smartchic
Dats A Frenchman
KG Do It For Fame
FIREWATER CANYON
Guyz Dance For Perks
JL Sirocco
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS

2D -57th
2D - 58th
2D -59th
2D - 60th
2D - 61st
2D -62nd
2D -63rd
2D - 64th
2D - 65th
2D - 66th
2D - 67th

42.022 on 2
42.033 0n 2
43.166 on 2
44.048 on 2
44.1390on 2
46.447 on 2
47.2910n 2
47.485 on 2
47.954 on 2
51.1320n2
51.402 on 2

1015.945 No Time on 2
1019.493 No Time on 2
2000.000 No Time on 2
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